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THE NIGERIA POLICE ACADEMY WUDIL-KANO

OFFICE OF THE ACADEMY REGISTRAR
KM 40 KANO-MAIDUGURI ROAD

PMB 3474, KANO NIGERIA

The candidates whose names appear in this
publication were successful in the selection
examination of the Sixth Regular Course of
the Degree Programme of the Nigeria Police
Academy Wudil, Kano held on 14th July, 2018.
They are invited to appear for interview before
the Selection Board in six batches as categorized
below:

BATCHONE -
Akwa-lbom
Anambra
Bayelsa
Borno
Cross-River
Edo

Sunday 21st October, 2018

ol el ol

ATCH TWO
EKiti
Enugu
imo
Jigawa
Kaduna
Kano

- Tuesday 23rd October, 2018

Ok N =D

BATCH THREE - Thursday 25th October,
2018

1. Kogi

2. Kwara

3. Nasarawa

- BATCH FIVE

O Oy Or N e

1
2
3
4. Taraba
5
6
7

4. Oyo
5. Plateau
6. Sokoto

BATCH FOUR - Sunday 28th October, 2018
1. Abia

2. Adamawa
3. Bauchi

4. Benue

5. Delta

6. Ebonyi

- Tuesday 30th October,
2018
Gombe
Katsina
Kebbi
Lagos
Niger
Ogun

BATCH SIX -
Ondo
Osun
Rivers

Thursday 1st November, 2018

Yobe
Zamfara
FCT, Abuja

2. Candidates who fail to report a day after
reporting dates for their respective batch will
not be allowed to attend the interview.

3. Candidates will first undergo screening
exercises which involve credentials screening,
medical tests and physical features among
others.

»

. Candidates must bring along the originals and

photocopies of the following documents:

a. Academic certificates/statements of result
and testimonials for primary and secondary
schools (Junior and Senior).

b. Birth Certificate (preferable) or Declaration
of Age.

¢. Proof of Local Government of origin duly signed

by the Chairman of the Local Government.
Attestation obtained from Police Officers
from the same state of the rank of Chief
Superintendent and above can be used in
place of Certificate of Local Government of
Origin.
In this case, the officer must indicate his
formation/unit, appointment, contact address,
phone numbers and e-mail address. The
officer must also affix his/her formation/unit
stamp and sign

d. Original UTME result slip 2018

6TH REGULAR COURSE SELECTION BOARD -2018

. Candidates who fail

Police Academy acknowledgement and
examination forms downloaded from the
Internet and/or proof of purchase  of
the Application Form

Candidates are to bring along second copy
of their postcard signed by the Supervisor
or the Assistant Supervisor of the Centre
where they sat for the selection examination

to bring along
the documents listed above will be
disqualified.

Any alteration on the documents will attract
outright disqualification.

. Candidates are to also bring the following

items:

. Two blue shorts and Two white T Shirts.
. A pair of white canvass shoes and 2 pairs of

white socks.
Toiletries.

. Plate and cutlery
. Sufficient money for transport to a n d

from Wudil.

Scratch Cards for WAEC andlor NECO or
NABTEB results for online verification of
results.

ABIA STATE
S/N EXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAME OTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED
1 ENU/18/34480 Ifeanyi Iroka Miracle M  Bsc Forensic Sci
2 OWR/18/26471 Precious David Chidi M LLB
3 PHC/18/31368 Wisdom Obiwe Maraizu M  Bsc Accounting
4 1BD/18/27078 Ginika Okoro Pretty F LLB
5 LAG/18/29999 Ikedichi Eze Prince M  Bsc Biochemistry

23 J0S/18/30870 Faith Guangdukke Petuniya F Bsc Biochemistry

24 10S/18/27801 Apore Alpha Samwa M  Bsc Biochemistry

25 TRB/18/27514  Wakinan Francis  Manichi M LLB

26 YOL/18/26852  Suleiman Mathias M  Bsc Accounting

27 J0S/18/28385 Anni Guangdukke Ernest M  Bsc Mathematics

28 1BD/18/27375 Azeez Audu Abiola M  Bsc Bio Sci

29 YOL/18/28175 Murehahuegokake Bemi Bello M  BA Hist & Int’l Std
M
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ABIA STATE 23 JOS/18/30870 Faith Guangdukke Petuniya i Bsc Biochemistry
S/N EXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAME OTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED 24 )0S/18/27801 Apore Alpha Samwa M Bsc Biochemistry
1 ENU/18/34480  Ifeanyi Iroka Miracle M Bsc Forensic Sci 25 TRB/18/27514  Wakinan Francis  Manichi M LLB
2 OWR/18/26471 Precious David Chidi M LLB 26 YOL/18/26852 Suleiman Mathias M  Bsc Accounting
3 PHC/18/31368 Wisdom Obiwe Maraizu M  Bsc Accounting 27 J)0S/18/28385 Anni Guangdukke Ernest M  Bsc Mathematics
4 1BD/18/27078  Ginika Okoro Pretty F LLB 28 1BD/18/27375  Azeez Audu Abiola M  Bsc Bio Sci
5 LAG/18/29999  Ikedichi Eze Prince M  Bsc Biochemistry 29 YOL/18/28175  Murehahuegokake Bemi Bello M  BA Hist & Int’l Std
6 OWR/18/31124 Nnaemeka Opara Joannis. M LLB 30 YOL/18/26989 Emmanuel  Edwin M Bsc Biochemistry
7 ENU/18/28499 Obinna Kalu Samuel M LLB 31 BAU/18/31513  Kapala Nicholas M Bsc Physics
8 LAG/18/33019  Marvellous  Timothy Ikechukwu M  Bsc Biochemistry 32 YOL/18/27856.  Heart Charles  Pwadari M LB
9 OWR/18/33243 David Jonah Onyeuwaoma M  Bsc Accounting 33 LAG/18/26335  Favour Thomas Oghene-tega F  Bsc Biochemistry
10 PHC/18/33303  Kelechi Julius Chidi F  Bsc Political Sci 34 KAN/18/26250  Jessy Yakubu M  Bsc Sociology
11 BAU/18/31211  Adaugo Chidiebere F  BA English 35 KAN/18/26581  David Yaneh Donda M  Bsc Sociology
12 PHC/18/31722  Peter Onyenweaku Boniface M LLB 36 JOS/18/34082  Daniel Yaddo Musa M Bsc Political Sci
13 OWR/18/29742 Chibuzo Alfred Godwill M LLB 37 ABJ/18/33327 Muhammad Umar Abubakar M  Bsc Economics
14 1BD/18/31846  Chijioke Edwin Paul M  Bsc Bio Sci 38 YOL/18/26546  Abduljalal Hassan  Shuaibu M  Bsc Bio Sci
15 ENU/18/33232 Chidubem  Kalu Wisdom M  Bsc Biochemistry 39 YOL/18/33848  Istifanus Justine  Ijudigal M Bsc Biochemistry
16 PHC/18/26364  Chigozirim - Chibueze M Bsc Mathematics 40 YOL/18/32034  Henry Hananiah M Bsc Biochemistry
17 LAG/18/32544  Alex Nwankpa Chijindu M  Bsc Accounting
18 PHC/18/31547  Noble Onyeama Iheanyichukwu M  Bsc Forensic Sci AKWA IBOM STATE
19 OWR/18/29055 Chimaobi Ndubuisi Raphael M LLB S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAME OTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED
20 IBD/18/29903  Chibunna Uzoma  Kingsley M  Bsc Economics 1 LAG/18/34358 . Happiness  Akpan  Linus M Bsc Accounting
21 OWR/18/31696 Favour Nkwole  Ugochukwu M LLB 2 PHC/1§/34830 _ John Udofia  Johnson M Bsc Mgt Sci
22 YOL/18/31425 Celestine ~ Amaechi Chidiebere = M  Bsc Bio Sci 3 PHC/18/34836  Mbereobong Umoh  Oliver M. LB
23 PHC/18/30176  Onyinyechi Iyowuna Glory F  Bsc Psychology 4 KAD/18/30510  Blessing Akpakpan Hezekiah M Bsc Physics
24 ABJ/18/33888  Gideon Themekwelem M LLB 5 PHC/18/32311 Joseph Edet Etim M LLB
25 ENU/18/28698 Immaculater Kalu Kelechi F  Bsc Accounting 6 PHC/18/34831  Simeon Umoh Bassey M  Bsc Biochemistry
26 LAG/18/29819  Ikechukwu Kalu Divine M  Bsc Economics 7 PHC/18/31689  Bobby Bob Ikpe M Bsc Biochemistry
27 ENU/18/30279  Victor Okorie  Ifeanyi M  Bsc Comp Sci 8 PHC/18/29616  Miracle Umoh Okon FE o L
28 LAG/18/31187  Rita Uchegbu Adaeze F LLB 9 PHC/18/33123 Unwana Ekponudim M  Bsc Biochemistry
29 OWR/18/27981 Favour Azubuike Chimamaka F  Bsc Bio Sci 10 KAD/18/34764 = Godswill Inyang  Magnus M Bsc Psychology
30 ENU/18/27256  Precious Nwachukwu Udochi M  BA Hist & Int'l Std 11 OWR/18/29519 Miriam Daniel  Kosisochukwu F  BA Hist & Int'l Std
31 OWR/18/27318 Friday Samuel C. M  Bsc Sociology 12 CRS/18/27238  William Moses Godwin M Bsc Bio Sci
32 PHC/18/34817  Ngozi Elekwa Chima F LLB 13 PHC/18/28172 Obonganam Okon Christian M  Bsc Accounting
33 LAG/18/31303  Ebei Kalu Kingsley M Bsc Political Sci 14 PHC/18/34822  Kingsley Bassey  Achibong M BA English
34 IBD/18/32322  Andrew Ekpeh  Chiwendu M  Bsc Biochemistry 15 PHC/18/30294  Akaninyene Okon Nseobong M Bsc Mathematics
35 LAG/18/31828 ~ Ebuka Ugbogu Emmanuel M  Bsc Forensic Sci 16 PHC/18/27150  Prosper Ekong Emmanuel M Bsc Political Science
36 OWR/18/33095 Chidera Nwanganga M Bsc Comp Sci 17 CRS/18/26149  Ekemini Robert  Andrew F_ LLB
37 PHC/18/33031  Uchenna Ochiabutor Ejike M LLB 18 CRS/18/26311  Edidiong Asuquo  Godwin M Bsc Accounting
38 OWR/18/27794 Grace Daniel  Chidiebube F LLB 19 KAD/18/26095  Ndikpongke Akpan  Udousoro M LLB
39 ABJ/18/27356  Joy Ugo-ajuzie Ngozichukwuka F LB 20 PHC/18/28647  Blessing Udoh Akaninyene F  Bsc Comp Sci
40 PHC/18/30317  Basil Akpulonu Ugwuezi M  Bsc Bio Sci 21 PHC/18/34468  Precious Udo Gideon k. LER
22 PHC/18/29620  Richman Udofia Boniface M Bsc Physics
ADAMAWA STATE 23 KAD/18/30281  Margaret Umana * Sunday F  Bsc Biochemistry
S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAME OTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED 24 PHC/18/34839 Emmanuel  Friday  Augustine M LLB
1 MNN/18/33390 Mark Philemon Tumba M Bsc Sociology 25 PHC/18/32565  Comforter ~ Uko Asian M Bsc Physics
2 YOL/18/30637  Albert Bwala Mshelia M LLB 26 OWR/18/31204 Eteye Ndak Iniobong M LLB
3 JOS/18/33315  Pwanabeshi Eram Naomi F  Bsc Biochemistry 27 LAG/18/32029  Patrick Anweh  Bassey M LLB
4 YOL/18/27136  Usman Sa‘ad M Bsc Mgt Sci 28 LAG/18/32920  Inimfon Ukpong  Divine F  Bsc Biochemistry
5 KAD/18/33844  Ijafiya Justine M LLB 29 CRS/18/29770 - Wisdom Akpan Sunday M Bsc Political Sci
6 MDG/18/33025 Muhammad Abdul-hameed Abdullahi M  Bsc Economics 30 CRS/18/29583 = Nyeneime Okon Udeme M Bsc Bio Sci
7 YOL/18/28073  Paul Joseph M  Bsc Biochemistry 31 PHC/18/31088  Divina Essien  Paul F  Bsc Bio Sci
8 LAG/18/31143  Shamsideen Watila M  Bsc Political Sci 32 PHC/18/32611  Edidiong Oyo  Usen M LB
9 BAU/18/30512 Joshah Joshua M  Bsc Biochemistry 33 PHC/18/28104  Casmir Udeme  Mbet M Bsc Physics
10 KAD/18/26456 ~ Abubakar  Mustapha M  Bsc Sociology 34 PHC/18/32601 = Ekemini Essien ~ Okon M LB
11 MNN/18/31003  Yusuf Joseph  Ntada M LLB 35 KAD/18/34279 = Ndiana-abasi Akpan M  Bsc Mathematics
12 YOL/18/27167  Bunige Yakubu  Daniel M  Bsc Political Sci 36 PHC/18/32608  Edidiong Sunday  Aniekan E.. K8
13 YOL/18/29928  Adamu Aliyaro M  Bsc Sociology 37 KAD/18/33944  Jeremiah John Eyo M Bsc Comp Sci
14 MNN/18/28112 Deborah Dankwano Funmilayo F 38 PHC/18/34684 ~ Julie Otu . Felix F LB
15 MDG/18/26196 Amos Fidelis  Vandu M Bsc Biochemistry 39 PHC/18/27823  Kingsley Abraham Itoro M Bsc Chemistry
16 KAD/18/34694  Michael Tizhe M Bsc Political Sci 40 KAD/18/31756  Benjamin Gabriel  Bassey M  Bsc Comp Sci
17 ABJ/18/34396 Wetiman Edmond Junior M LLB
18 ABJ/18/26657  Abubakar Garba Salihu M  Bsc Comp Sci ANAMBRA STATE
19 KAD/18/30613  Ahmad Usman  Salim M LLB S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED
20 KAN/18/28383  Abdullah Shuaib  Salis M LB 1 ENU/18/26325  Chiemelie Osadebe - Anthony LLB
21 KAD/18/34878 Raphael Vakuru  Anthony M  Bsc Mathematics 2 LAG/18/30782  Chibueze Nworji Oluwatimileyin M LLB
22 YOL/18/34096 Pano Joseph M  Bsc Economics 3 LAG/18/28583  Joseph. Ekulide  Uzochukwu Bsc Comp Sci
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4 LAG/18/33719 Emmanuel Umebeh Chigozie M Bsc Accounting 38 PHC/18/32248 Joshua Marlon Ebipadei M - Bsc Chemistry

5 LAG/18/31560  Wisdom Nwama Chiedozie M Bsc Comp Sci 39 PHC/18/29155  Tariebi Osaisai  Gift F ' LLB

6 ABJ]/18/32643 Chidozie Okonkwo Emmanuel M Bsc Forensic Sci 40 PHC/18/34233 Isaac Abili Wori M BA English

7 [EDO/18/29799  Francis Ekwunife Chinedu M BA English

8 OWR/18/33488 Brendan Nwanekezie Chidera M Bsc Bio Sci

9 OWR/18/32389 Victor Ojuro Chukwuma M  Bsc Mgt Sci BENUE STATE

10 KAD/18/26042  Chikaodi Madueke Franklin M Bsc Mathematics S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED

11 KAD/18/27635  Victor Ebisi Eloka M  Bsc Comp Sci 1 MNN/18/27364 Ibrahim Abba Emmanuel M Bsc Physics

12 OWR/18/32984 Favour Uche Chidera F  Bsc Psychology 2 ABJ/18/31235  Simon Lough Terlumun M  Bsc Comp Sci

13 KAD/18/26263  Ifeanyichukwu Okonkwo Charles M LLB 3 BNU/18/30940  Gabriel Vorbo Ushahemba M  Bsc Sociology

14 ENU/18/26524 Favour Umeh Ikemdinachukwu M LLB 4 BNU/18/30413 Daniel Otokpa  Obande M Bsc Comp Sci

15 LAG/18/33885  Chinaza Akpunneli Precious M Bsc Political Sci 5 ABJ/18/28548  Raphael Elakpa Owoicho M Bsc Biochemistry

16 LAG/18/26558  Valentine Okeke Chidiebere M  Bsc Political Sci 6 BNU/18/32700 Donatus Aba Onyeholowo M  Bsc Comp Sci

17 ENU/18/29996  Akachiemelie Chukwuma Micsam M Bsc Biochemistry 7 BNU/18/34563 David Aruta Ochikpa M LLB

18 JOS/18/33094  Chinenye Onwuzuluora Betina F  Bsc Political Sci 8 KAN/18/29776  Victor Ocheme Ekowoicho M  Bsc Bio Sci

19 ENU/18/26287  Paul Nwachukwu Emeka M BA Hist & Int'l Std 9 LAG/18/27171  Joy Otene Oluba F  Bsc Accounting

20 LAG/18/26141  Chukwubueze Ugochukwu Daniel ML v 10 BAU/18/32753  Onyiba Odang Joy F LB

21 KAN/18/29462  Afamefuna  Patrick Emmanuel M Bsc Comp Sci 11 LAG/18/33471  Grace Abena Onyawole F  Bsc Bio Sci

22 ENU/18/31959  Obinna Aloefuna Cletus M Bsc Bio Sci 12 ABJ/18/31174  Charity Agbaji Ene e 111

23 LAG/18/29162  Patrick Kaife Nwokolo M Bsc Biochemistry 13 CRS/18/33222  Joy Odu Ohekwuru F  Bsc Accounting

24 LAG/18/26720 Emmanuel  Obiora  Ikechukwu M Bsc Political Sci 14 BNU/18/27417 John Okpe Abah M  Bsc Bio Sci

25 KAD/18/33263  Victor Agbasi Chukwubuikem M Bsc Bio Sci 15 KOG/18/33461 Moses Fidelis Indima M LLB

26 BNU/18/30804 Godwin Eze Onyedikachi M Bsc Comp Sci 16 EDO/18/34067 Simeon Egili Audu M LLB

27 PHC/18/30086  Chidera Andrew  Collins M Bsc Bio Sci 17 '1BD/18/29207  Moses Ominyi  Ogbaji M  BA Hist & Int'l Std

28 ENU/18/33469  Chibundom Egbuna  Ebube F LB 18 BNU/18/26190  Augustine  Igbayima Tergandepuun M LLB

29 JOS/18/26966  Victoria Ezemokwe Adaeze F  Bsc Comp Sci 19 BNU/18/27685 Doris Ukoh Oberi F . ¢ ¢LLB

30 ENU/18/27016  Joseph Nwafor  Oluebube M BA English 20 BNU/18/26545 Emmanuella Gbidye  Nguemo F  Bsc Biochemistry

31 OWR/18/30906 Miracle Olisaji Nwachukwu M Bsc Political Sci 21 LAG/18/26087  Yaadoo Terna Ruth F = LB

32 )OS/18/27666  Peace Anayo Adaoma F  BA English 22 ABJ/18/30491  Ochoche Ali Victoria E. (kLB

33 ENU/18/30133 Ifunanya Nwangwu Prudentia F  Bsc Bio Sci 23 BNU/18/31336  Gideon Alfred Olotu M LLB

34 ENU/18/26947  Frank Ezeude  Jachike M Bsc Biochemistry 24 10S/18/31361  Oche Sunday  Adah M Bsc Physics

35 PHC/18/27603  Maryann Okoye  Brown F  Bsc Accounting 25 LAG/18/31179  Jeremiah Joseph  Eibo M  Bsc Mathematics

36 ENU/18/31671  Chidera Oguejiofor Prince M  Bsc Economics 26 J)0OS/18/28736  Simon John M  Bsc Forensic Sci

37 LAG/18/33050  Miracle Elebo Chidiebere M Bsc Mathematics 27 ABJ/18/34165  Jennifer Abakpa  Oche F LLB

38 ENU/18/34790 Olisaemeka Anaduaka Emmanuel M LLB 28 BNU/18/27199  Peter Obilikwu Agaba M  Bsc Comp Sci

39 JOS/18/33667  Ifeanyi Okonkwo  Kingsley M Bsc Psychology 29 BNU/18/31755  Akor Apav Evan M  Bsc Psychology

40 LAG/18/33419  Favour Arinze  Amarachukwu F  LLB 30 LAG/18/34293  Eche Ikpati Francis M  Bsc Political Sci

31 ]OS/18/32088 Emmanuel Tkpe Unjefu M  Bsc Economics

BAUCHI STATE 32 ABJ/18/33205  Esther Okpachu Oyinema E=" kB

S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED 33 BNU/18/27453 Terhemba Angbah  Msoo M BA Hist & Int’l Std

1 ABJ]/18/27758  Harunarrashid Abdullahi Umar M Bsc Comp Sci 34 KAD/18/34431 Emmanuel Adamu M  Bsc Chemistry

2 KAD/18/26687  Mustapha Alhassan Danjuma M Bsc Accounting 35 IBD/18/29993 Emmanuel  Okeleji  David M  Bsc Accounting

3 ABJ/18/34147  Abdulqadir  Ibrahim Zaki M  Bsc Economics 36 ABJ/18/28283 Bem Orhena  Donald M  BA English

4 BAU/18/33251 Muhammad Bala Taufiq M LLB 37 PHC/18/32049 Victor Edache James M LB

5 BAU/18/31699  Bukata Ayuba M Bsc Economics 38 BNU/18/27418 Emmanuel James  Oche M  Bsc Bio Sci

6 BAU/18/30608  Philip Arkila Simon M LLB 39 LAG/18/27895  Opeyemi Christopher Janet F  Bsc Bio Sci

7 JOS/18/32058 Zahraddeen Dauda Bawa M LLB 40 LAG/18/32135 Emmanuel Obida Daniel M LLB

8 BAU/18/29261  Abdulrahman Isa Hassan M  Bsc Forensic Sci

9 BAU/18/26769  Abubakar Alhassan Sadiq M  Bsc Sociology BORNO STATE

10 YOL/18/26556  Reuben Zakka Musa M LLB S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED

11 MDG/18/29433 Jeremiah Daniel Zakka M Bsc Sociology 1 ]OS/18/30670  Abdul Ahmadu M Bsc Political Sci

12 KAN/18/32944 Salihu Adamu Sakwa M LLB 2 KAD/18/34046 Musa Haruna M Bsc Mathematics

13 KAN/18/33573  Musa Muhammad Danbaba M Bsc Bio Sci 3 LAG/18/27753  John James Medugu M Bsc Biochemistry

14 KAD/18/31376  Ibrahim Sulaiman Aminu M Bsc Physics 4 LAG/18/29587  Wakili Ishaya  Tarpaya M Bsc Political Sci

15 BAU/18/28742  Perez Gurara Musa M Bsc Sociology 5 JOS/18/29573  Vashty Iliya Dogo F  Bsc Sociology

16 CRS/18/27647  Philemon Yakubu Iliya M  Bsc Accounting 6 LAG/18/31188  Salim Gaji Ahmad M LLB

17 BAU/18/28535  Sumi Philemon M  Bsc Sociology 7 MDG/18/32659 Musa Ayuba Maiva M Bsc Chemistry

18 KAN/18/31791  Abdulmalik  Musa Abubakar M LLB 8 BAU/18/31932 Iliya Wakai Maina M  Bsc Political Sci

19 KAD/18/32952  Umar Abubakar Umar M Bsc Political Science 9 KAD/18/27860  Al-amin Mohammed Mwada M  Bsc Mathematics

20 BAU/18/33780  Hussaini Datti M  Bsc Comp Sci 10 ABJ/18/29354  John Maiwondo Ijeunsu M Bsc Mathematics

21 KAD/18/30954  Abdulkareem Ahmad M  Bsc Comp Sci 11 KAN/18/26347 Anna Peter Ndahi B et
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o o e ol - i AR b AGamu <SaRWwa Mo LLD | 2 KAD/18/34046  Musa Haruna M Bsc Mathematics
13 KAN/18/33573 Musa Muhammad Danbaba M  Bsc Bio Sci 3 LAG/18/27753 John James Medugu M Bsc Biochemistry
14 KAD/18/31376  Ibrahim Sulaiman Aminu M Bsc Physics 4 LAG/18/29587  Wakili Ishaya Tarpaya M Bsc Political Sci
15 BAU/18/28742  Perez Gurara Musa M  Bsc Sociology 5 ]0S/18/29573  Vashty Iliya Dogo F  Bsc Sociology
16 CRS/18/27647  Philemon Yakubu Iliya M  Bsc Accounting 6 LAG/18/31188  Salim Gaji Ahmad M
17 BAU/18/28535  Sumi Philemon M Bsc Sociology 7 MDG/18/32659 Musa Ayuba Maiva M Bsc Chemistry
18 KAN/18/31791  Abdulmalik  Musa Abubakar M LLB 8 BAU/18/31932 Iliya Wakai Maina M Bsc Political Sci
19 KAD/18/32952  Umar Abubakar Umar M  Bsc Political Science 9 KAD/18/27860  Al-amin Mohammed Mwada M  Bsc Mathematics
20 BAU/18/33780  Hussaini Datti M  Bsc Comp Sci 10 ABJ]/18/29354 John Maiwondo Ijeunsu M  Bsc Mathematics
21 KAD/18/30954  Abdulkareem Ahmad M  Bsc Comp Sci 11 KAN/18/26347 Anna Peter Ndahi F LLB
22 ABJ]/18/32696 Salem Ignatius  Kundali M  Bsc Political Science 12 MNN/18/29520 Matthew Dauda Maiva M  Bsc Biochemistry
23 BAU/18/33724  Muhyiddeen Isa Muhammad M LLB 13 ABJ/18/28426  Ibrahim Hambagda Omar M  Bsc Sociology
24 KAD/18/31752  Tabitha Habila ~ Darabo F  Bsc Biochemistry 14 10S/18/32797  Viah Musa Hyellasinda M  BA Hist & Int’l Std
25 KAN/18/34557  Abduljalal Adam Muhammad M Bsc Chemistry 15 KAD/18/34045 Ibrahim Mohammed Yerima M  Bsc Biochemistry
26 10S/18/27850 Suleiman Zubairu  Chiroma M  Bsc Comp Sci 16 MDG/18/31859 Umar Umar Mukhtar M LLB
27 KAN/18/29953  Umairu Shuaibu Ilyas M BscAccounting 17 TRB/18/27922  Mubarak Adams Audu M  BA Hist & Int’l Std
28 BAU/18/31206  Bilyaminu Madaki M BA English 18 KAD/18/26517 Samson Bitrus Aji M LLB
29 BAU/18/27095  Yusuf Abubakar Arab M Bsc Psychology 19 LAG/18/30706  Samaila Gadzama Salem M Bsc Political Sci
30 KAD/18/26826 Mahmud Aminu M  Bsc Bio Sci 20 MNN/18/32229 Adam Yusuf Hassan M Bsc Bio Sci
31 JOS/18/29978 Zahraddin Idris Abubakar M  Bsc Bio Sci 21 ABJ]/18/28866 Muhammed Abubakar Umar M LLB
32 KAD/18/33060  Kingsley James M Bsc Forensic Sci 22 ]0S/18/34212  Abba Aliyu Williams M  Bsc Bio Sci
33 ABJ/18/34801 Abdul-adal  Sani Mohammed M  Bsc Forensic Sci 23 KAD/18/32485 Emmanuel Balami Simon M  BA Hist & Int’l Std
34 BAU/18/28161  Shamsuddeen Abubakar Kani M Bsc Economics 24 KAN/18/31432  Jerry Iliya Abubakar M Bsc Political Sci
35 BAU/18/27861  Saminu Umar M Bsc Chemistry 25 MDG/18/27094 Ezekiel Zakka Kaku M  Bsc Physics
36 MDG/18/34794 Abdulrashid Abdulrahman M  Bsc Bio Sci 26 KAN/18/26473 Muhammad Garba M LLB
37 BAU/18/34815  Bello Badamasi Dankoli M  Bsc Sociology 27 MDG/18/33326 Ijudigal Thomas M Bsc Mathematics
38 KAN/18/28727  Abubakar Ibrahim  Abubakar M  Bsc Sociology 28 LAG/18/29177  Micheal Jamil Joseph M  Bsc Economics
39 KAD/18/31374 Aminu Sulaiman Sulaiman M  Bsc Comp Sci 29 KAN/18/30912 Ibrahim Salihu Adamu M LLB
40 JOS/18/30587 Muhammad Hussain Abubakar M  BA Hist & Int’l Std 30 JOS/18/34582 Mukhtar Liman Musa M  Bsc Comp Sci
31 MDG/18/30631 Obed Haruna  Wagai M Bsc Biochemistry

BAYELSA STATE 32 KAD/18/27537  Abubakar Ibrahim bukar M  Bsc Mathematics
S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED 33 MNN/18/27263 Simon Yohanna M  Bsc Biochemistry
1 LAG/18/34451  Virtue Lifted Boye F  Bsc Forensic Sci 34 OWR/18/31433 Obed Isaac M Bsc Economics
2 ENU/18/27675 Ifeoma Nwabuikwu Vivian E. HELs 35 MDG/18/28040 Huzaifa Alhassan Isa M Bsc Sociology
3 LAG/18/30836  Darlington  Oji Moses M Bsc Political Sci 36 MNN/18/29143 Hyellayuda Hyeldai  Danfulani M  BA Hist & Int’l Std
4 PHC/18/31254 Emmanuel  Number-one M Bsc Comp Sci 37 ABJ/18/28636  Abdullahi Musa Saleh M  BA English
5 ABJ]/18/30589 Scholarstica Ayapaye Blessing F Bsc Political Sci 38 KAD/18/33795 Emmanuel Yakubu M  Bsc Bio Sci
6 PHC/18/32334  Harrison Gwede M. LB 39 BAU/18/28367 Nehemiah Bitrus M Bsc Forensic Sci
7 PHC/18/33745  Kester Gwede T M LLB 40 LAG/18/29153  Yerima Ayuba  Innocent M  Bsc Sociology
8 PHC/18/30726 Godspower Adika Diminayun M  Bsc Sociology
9 PHC/18/34378  Ebifegha Otasi Deborah F Bsc Sociology . CROSS RIVER STATE
10 PHC/18/34128  Taribo Clinton  Albert M Bsc Accounting S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED
11 PHC/18/26817  Tuakiendei  Monday M  Bsc Forensic Sci 1 KAD/18/29572  George Okoh Akpe M BA English
12 PHC/18/30081  Gift Tarilayefa Ayebadienyefa F  LLB 2 CRS/18/34644  Ukam Ukam Ernest M  Bsc Forensic Sci
13 PHC/18/33898  Highness Asadoumor Danjuma M LLB 3 ABJ]/18/33896  Peace Eyam Edu F  Bsc Psychology
14 LAG/18/33432  Oreva Azere Uyoyo F  Bsc Forensic Sci 4 ABJ/18/33794  Mchael Audu Ohobu M  Bsc Political Sci
15 PHC/18/33372  Eyawerekumor Konboye Franklin M LLB 5 CRS/18/34614 Lotumazo Mbang Etim F LLB
16 PHC/18/26472  Okpobodise-owei Odigiri Weisuo M Bsc Accounting 6 LAG/18/32410 Emmanuel Egim Adeyemi M  Bsc Psychology
17 PHC/18/26065 Precious Gbekumo Ondo F LLB 7 PHC/18/29355 Michael Bogbo M  Bsc Political Sci
18 LAG/18/26784 Micaiah Isiayei M  Bsc Biochemistry 8 PHC/18/34964 Lawrence Omini Eko M LLB
19 ENU/18/29186  Mellitus Okechukwu Kelechi M Bsc Mgt Sci 9 ]O0S/18/33100  Marvellous  Isiwu Obiora M  Bsc Economics
20 PHC/18/30291  Gift Bobo Pere-ere B LLE 10 ABJ/18/28807  John Obey Enyia M Bsc Chemistry
21 PHC/18/26197  Itemere Zibai Miracle | i 11 PHC/18/29884  Esther Ofem Etan F  Bsc Psychology
22 PHC/18/30243  Precious Tekeme F  Bsc Accounting 12 CRS/18/28715  Macillinus Ebinda  Abeng M  Bsc Biochemistry
23 PHC/18/28969  Faith Otobo Benefit F Bsc Forensic Sci 13 ABJ]/18/31891 Gideon Etta Ntakare M LLB
24 PHC/18/30503  Ebimobowei Jonathan Fredrick M  Bsc Forensic Sci 14 ABJ/18/33179  Barnabas Atu M  BA Hist & Int’l Std
25 PHC/18/28593  Faithfulness Omu Preye M  Bsc Economics 15 CRS/18/27754 Emmanuella Ogbodum Uno F L8
26 PHC/18/33164  Ebilaowei Japan Gerald M  Bsc Sociology 16 PHC/18/32771  Elijah Onete Ukam M Bsc Biochemistry
27 LAG/18/32914  Joy Jeremiah Ebiokpo F  Bsc Economics 17 LAG/18/31035 Theresa Ayeshung Ugebia F  Bsc Bio Sci
28 PHC/18/34264  Joshua Digbani M Bsc Political Sci 18 CRS/18/33637  Blessing Ubi Williams F  Bsc Political Sci
29 PHC/18/27824  Elvis Agoke M  Bsc Biochemistry 19 CRS/18/33192  Kingsley Peter Upeh M LLB
30 PHC/18/32306  Mercy Ebimiekumor F LLB 20 ABJ/18/30543 Timothy Uket Ofem M LLB
31 PHC/18/28799  Preye Resident Johnbull M LLB 21 CRS/18/33225 Edwin Sunday  Asian M  Bsc Biochemistry
32 PHC/18/30419  Princess Julius Igbe F Bsc Mgt Sci 22 BNU/18/32556  Lawrence Aleje Wonah M  Bsc in Chemistry
33 PHC/18/32720  Jackson Mera M Bsc Accounting 23 CRS/18/26714  Stephen Idoma  Oyakoru M  Bsc Biochemistry
34 PHC/18/33076  Ezekiel Aladdin  Ebimene M Bsc Political Sci 24 CRS/18/33059 Emmanuel Edi Jeshowo M  Bsc Forensic Sci
35 PHC/18/34285  Chris Ebizimor Avendei M LLB 25 J0S/18/28268  Moses Obi Obanghe M  Bsc Forensic Sci
36 PHC/18/29878  Ernest Ekiegha Ekiegha M LLB 26 CRS/18/31075  Benjamin Timothy = Ntongho M  Bsc Comp Sci
37 PHC/18/34369  Anthony Makbere Bokizibe M  Bsc Bio Sci 27 PHC/18/34835 Valentine Ubi Omini M  Bsc Forensic Sci
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28 LAG/18/28597  Santos Egbai Ofem M LLB 19 EDO/18/34663  Eghosa Ehimwenma M Bsc Political Sci
29 PHC/18/29787  Solomon Arikpo James M  Bsc Mgt Sci 20 EDO/18/31469 Boyle Igierobo Osakpolor M  Bsc Physics
30 PHC/18/34963 Eko Patrick  Omini M LLB 21 1BD/18/27412  Omoadoni Ajogbor Azewanre F  Bsc Bio Sci
31 ABJ/18/32781 Michael Ijakpa Wordu M  Bsc Forensic Sci 22 KAD/18/34079  Success Omoruyi Osaro M LB
32 PHC/18/28555  Elvis Odu Ajijie M Bsc Bio Sci 23 LAG/18/34569  Esther Ohioze  Ruth F. 7iLLB
33 CRS/18/34210  Fidelis Adie Ogodo M  Bsc Economics 24 1BD/18/26466  Brenda Jeremiah Ishanosen F B
34 OWR/18/29811 Emmanuel  Ntuno Asufour M  Bsc Bio Sci 25 EDO/18/33283  Daniel Akhimien Osegele M  Bsc Bio Sci
35 MNN/18/29149 Joan Eyikwaje Ene F  Bsc Forensic Sci 26 EDO/18/26588  Sherifah Isiaka Alidu F  Bsc Biochemistry
36 PHC/18/28328  Jeremiah Agara Ekumnse M Bsc Bio Sci 27 ABJ/18/31467  Dunamis Aturu M  BA Hist & Intl Stud
37 OWR/18/29077 Emmanuel Obi Nser M  Bsc Sociology 28 EDO/18/26067  Christian Osatohangbon M  Bsc Physics
38 PHC/18/34961  Johnpaul Adie Ugbe M Bsc Biochemistry 29 1BD/i8/30948  Godsent Okougbo Ehis M  Bsc in Political Science
39 1BD/18/32183 Raymond Nsan Ekabosowo M  Bsc Comp Sci 30 JOS/18/33733 Jones Iruobe Mimenoisa M LLB
40 ABJ/18/29179  Hillary Cyprian  Unimke M Bsc Accounting 31 EDO/18/26990  Benjamin Eichie M  Bsc Political Science
32 1BD/18/32451  Samson Uwaokhunyie Oziegbe M  BA Hist & Intl Stud
: DELTA STATE 33 EDO/18/34038 Mustafa Usman  Aminu M  Bsc Bio Sci
S/N EXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED 34 ]0S/18/34366  Omokhehimi Kareem Peace F  Bsc Accounting
1 EDO/18/32910  Anthony Aguda M Bsc Biochemistry 35 PHC/18/30077  Abdulmalik ~ Mohammed M  Bsc Biochemistry
2 EDO/18/31107  Henry Iteh M Bsc Forensic Sci 36 EDO/18/33200 Gideon Atagamen Osamudiamen M  BA in English
3 1BD/18/29736  Destiny Amaechi Emeka M LLB 37 ENU/18/26150 Emmanuel  Inegbedion Uduoba M Bsc Political Science
4 1BD/18/34011  Destiny Amaechi Emeka M LLB 38 EDO/18/31243 Emmanuel Odalo M  Bsc Accounting
5 [EDO/18/34877  Benjamin Idoghor Ogheneruno M . LLB 39 EDO/18/33969  Prosper Uwaifo M LLB
6 KAD/18/32674  Prince Peter Oghenekome M  Bsc Forensic Sci 40 EDO/18/31049  Peter Omomila Anoghena M Bsc Accounting
7 LAG/18/30673 Chidubem Eze Chioma F Bsc Biochemistry
8 LAG/18/28800  Anwuli Onwochei Anita F LLB EKITI STATE ;
9 EDO/18/27815  Eyituoyo Iwetan - Solomon M Bsc Sociology S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED
10 PHC/18/32709 Emmanuella Idowu-asufi Ekaba F  Bsc Biochemistry 1 LAG/18/33878  John Agbetuyi OluwatimilehinM  LLB
11 EDO/18/32766  Praise Abamba Oghenemudiakevwe F B 2 1BD/18/34613 Emmanuel  Adeyemo Olakojo M  Bsc Biochemistry
12 EDO/18/29689 Ransley Irhue Efemena M LLB 3 LAG/18/26048 Oluwakayode Okunlola Marvelous M LLB
13 ABJ/18/32014  Micheal Akporokah Oghenetega M  LLB 4 1IBD/18/30625  Taiwo Komolafe Emmanuel M LB
14 BAU/18/27372 Emeka Ubogu Samuel M  Bsc Political Sci 5 1BD/18/34574 Oluwaseun Awe Mayowa M  Bsc Comp Sci
15 EDO/18/31043 Ogheneyoreh Akporhono Great M  Bsc Accounting 6 LAG/18/30310  Taiwo Olajide  Oluwatobi M Bsc Bio Sci
16 J0OS/18/31279  Anselem Ohadike M Bsc Sociology 7 IBD/18/29556  Grace Popoola  Okikidola F LLB
17 EDO/18/30059  Egwolor Okelezo  Solomon M Bsc Comp Sci 8 KOG/18/27523  Blessing Olonisaye Ojo M  Bsc Political Science
18 EDO/18/34740  Lucky Patrick ~ Ogheneweta M LLB 9 IBD/18/33174  Temitope Daramola Katherine F  Bsc Bio Sci
19 KAD/18/30387  Divine Segba Elnathan M  Bsc Comp Sci 10 PHC/18/33379  Elisha Ojo Taiwo M  Bsc Biochemistry
20 ENU/18/30072  Newton Okafor ~ Ebube M Bsc Mgt Sci 11 LAG/18/29477  Catherine Akindele Gbemisola E . HB
21 KAD/18/33416  Shedrack Okpako  Onome M Bsc Physics 12 LAG/18/26915  Festus Ilesanmi  Temitope M LLB
22 EDO/18/30015 Oghenenyerhovwo Edewor Christabel F  Bsc Biochemistry 13 1BD/18/32757 Emmanuel Abolude Oyinkro M  Bsc Mathematics
23 PHC/18/30231  Eseoghene  Okorare F LB 14 1BD/18/33787  Raheem Lawal M  Bsc Political Science
24 ENU/18/31078  Miracle Onwueyegba Chukwunonso £ Bsc Sociology 15 LAG/18/30289 Oluwatise Olaiya Joshua M Bsc Mgt Sci
25 LAG/18/30771  Oyintare Brutus  Abere F  Bsc Psychology 16 IBD/18/28760  Taiwo Omotoso M  Bsc Biochemistry
26 LAG/18/28222 - Ovie Kikiri Humphrey M Bsc Psychology 17 LAG/18/28080  Omotola GbadamosiRachael F  Bsc Biochemistry
27 EDO/18/32900 - Destiny Oloye Bibobra M  Bsc Economics 18 1BD/18/33354 John Awelewa Iyanuoluwa M LLB
28 LAG/18/32531  Abundance ~ Ozuem ~ Chukwuyenum M  LLB 19 ENU/18/31695 Abosede Adeyemi Esther F  Bsc Psychology
29 J0S/18/31063 Nelson Ojoko Abuchi M  Bsc Accounting 20 KAN/18/26071  Abiodun Alofe Isaiah M LLB
30 EDO/18/31096  Victory Izu Olofu F  Bsc Forensic Sci 21 1BD/18/27876  Damilola Olugbade Esther F  Bsc Mgt Sci
31 LAG/18/32653  Abraham Bonny  Poweide M LB 22 1BD/18/34703  Opeyemi Atalabi  Johnson M  Bsc Biochemistry
32 JOS/18/30649 Joseph Johnson Chukwunalu M LLB 23 ABJ/18/34629 Morenikeji Omotosho Kudirat E LLB
33 KAD/18/31058  Bright Owofio Avwerosuoghene M LLB 24 LAG/18/28150  Adeseye Oni Ayodeji M Bsc Comp Sci
34 LAG/18/30641 = Theodora Nwagagbo Uzoamaka F LLB 25 1BD/18/29983  Ifedapo Olujobi  Olamilekan M - Bsc Forensic Sci
35 LAG/18/27176  Joseph Edward Losie M Bsc Accounting 26 LAG/18/26862  Esther Ayodele Abosede F LLB
36 EDO/18/29158  Uche Atoi Frank M  Bsc Comp Sci 27 1BD/18/26697 Stephen Adeniyi  Opeyemi M  Bsc Political Science
37 PHC/18/32904  Jeffery Ogbolu Chukwudiebele M  Bsc Comp Sci 28 KAD/18/29772  Gabriel Omotunde Oluwadamilare M  Bsc Comp Sci
38 PHC/18/32329 Harrison Gwede 0 M LLB 29 LAG/18/26045 Samuel Williams Adegbola M  Bsc Comp Sci
39 PHC/18/27341 Tega Viogo Emmanuel M LLB 30 ABJ/18/34523 Olubunmi Alade Titilope F LLB
40 KAN/18/32938  Edesiri Ideh M  BA English 31 EDO/18/28791 Emmanuel Patunola Sunday M LLB
32 1BD/18/28747 Kehinde Omotoso M  Bsc Comp Sci
EBONYI STATE 33 LAG/18/30308 Oladimeji Kayode  Joshua M LLB
S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED 34 LAG/18/32699 Dorcas Abe Ayomide F Bsc Bio Sci
1 EDO/18/30951  Onyebuchi  Nwankwor Emmanuel M Bsc Political Sci 35 LAG/18/34674  Samuel Afolayan Olaoluwa M  Bsc Political Science
2 ENU/18/26400 Isaac Igwe Eze M LLB 36 1BD/18/32226  Blessing Ogunleye Emmanuel M  Bsc Sociology
3 ABJ/18/33681 Emmanuel Nwankwo Obinna M  Bsc Economics 37 1BD/18/32912 Solomon Adewolu Ayotomiwa M  Bsc Forensic Sci
8 4 IBD/1R/29510 Joel Oabonnava Abraham M 11B 28 IRD/18/33900 Imoleavo Adebavo Fliiah M Bsc Biochemistrv
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v TNy aAVj&lJova 1s9a viogo cmmanu M LLB 30 ABJ/18/34523 Olubunmi Alade Titilope F LLB
40 KAN/18/32938 Edesiri Ideh M  BA English 31 EDO/18/28791 Emmanuel Patunola Sunday M LLB
32 1BD/18/28747 Kehinde Omotoso M Bsc Comp Sci
EBONYI STATE 33 LAG/18/30308  Oladimeji Kayode  Joshua M LLB
S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED 34 LAG/18/32699  Dorcas Abe Ayomide F  Bsc Bio Sci
1 EDO/18/30951 Onyebuchi  Nwankwor Emmanuel M Bsc Political Sci 35 LAG/18/34674  Samuel Afolayan Olaoluwa M Bsc Political Science
2 ENU/18/26400  Isaac Igwe Eze M LLB 36 1BD/18/32226  Blessing Ogunleye Emmanuel M  Bsc Sociology
3 ABJ/18/33681  Emmanuel  Nwankwo Obinna M Bsc Economics 37 1BD/18/32912  Solomon Adewolu Ayotomiwa M Bsc Forensic Sci
4 1BD/18/29510  Joel Ogbonnaya Abraham M LLB 38 IBD/18/33900  Imoleayo Adebayo Elijah M Bsc Biochemistry
5 [ENU/18/28882  Arinze Enyim Johnbosco M Bsc Political Sci 39 LAG/18/29120 Mokunfayo Adeyeye Dademu F  Bsc Forensic Sci
6 [ENU/18/28903  Prince Udu Ituma M Bsc Bio Sci 40 1BD/18/29346 Moyomoluwa Falade Oluwafelami F LLB
7 LAG/18/29193 Charles Odii Prince M LLB
8 [ENU/18/34306 Tochukwu Uche Sunday M Bsc Chemistry ENUGU STATE
9 PHC/18/33750  Arinze Ali Titus M LLB S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED
10 LAG/18/29728  Nnaemeka Ogbonnaya Matthew M Bsc Political Sci 1 ENU/18/34257 Chimaobim Ude Festus M BA Hist & Int’l Std
11 LAG/18/34465 Precious Nwaze Onyinye 4 LLB 2 ENU/18/28898  Chukwubuikem Okete Vitalis M  Bsc Political Sci
12 ENU/18/28497  Gerald Aluma Obiefuna M Bsc Bio Sci 3 KAD/18/31357 Emmanuel  Anny Chukwuma M Bsc Biochemistry
13 ENU/18/26492  Joseph Okorie Nkemjika M  Bsc Sociology 4 OWR/18/31116 Victor Om Ikenna M Bsc Political Sci
14 EDO/18/31532 Chiamaka Nwonu Favour F LLB 5 ENU/18/35003 Chisom Chukwuemezie Faith F Bsc Mgt Sci
15 ENU/18/34444 Joshua Uto 0 M  Bsc Bio Sci 6 LAG/18/33642 Thochukwu Orjinweke James M Bsc Physics
16 LAG/18/34159  Amobi Uzu Ekunyi M Bsc Comp Sci 7 LAG/18/29133  Jerry Oche Mathew M  Bsc Political Sci
17 LAG/18/32490 Ikechukwu  Uche David M  Bsc Bio Sci 8 LAG/18/26202 Onyedikachi Kama Jeremiah M  Bsc Chemistry
18 ENU/18/32961  Ernest Okorie Ekenedirichukwu M Bsc Biochemistry 9 ENU/18/32313  Samuel Okafor ~ Somtochukwu M  Bsc Political Sci
19 OWR/18/30486 Confidence Emmanuel Osinachi F Bsc Biochemistry 10 ENU/1B/31921 Chidiebere  Chukwu Rex M Bsc Biochemistry
20 ENU/18/32756  Chikaodiri Nwafor  Wisdom M Bsc Sociology 11 ENU/18/27966  David Ugwunnadi Chibuzo M LLB
21 PHC/18/34097  Favour Nwali Chisom F B 12 ENU/18/34875 Zebedee Odo Sunday M Bsc Political Sci
22 KAN/18/32628  Jerome Nwokporo Chijioke M Bsc Mathematics 13 ENU/18/32173  Chukwuanugo Agu Lincoln M Bsc Comp Sci
23 CRS/18/34524  Onyebuchi Nkwegu  Celestine M Bsc Political Sci 14 ENU/18/27750  Johnpaul Okeme  Chukwuebuka M LLB
24 OWR/18/31128 Victor Udeh M Bsc Bio Sci 15 ENU/18/29696  Richard Aneke Ugonna M Bsc Comp Sci
25 ENU/18/29384  Ikenna Eke James M Bsc Sociology 16 ENU/18/32290  Hilary Gabriel  Daberechukwu M Bsc Physics
26 ENU/18/32619  Goodluck Irem Chukwuma M LLB 17 ABJ/18/30600  Samson Ezema  Chimaobi M  Bsc Bio Sci
27 ENU/18/34228 Chukwuma Okorie Courage M Bsc Bio Sci 18 ENU/18/34384  Marcelus Ojobor  Chikezie M LLB
28 ENU/18/28812  Chukwudi Aloh Aloh M Bsc Bio Sci 19 LAG/18/28256  Jeph-rolland Ifeanyichukwu Clinton M  Bsc Biochemistry
29 LAG/18/27937  Augustina Usang Chinyere F  Bsc Biochemistry 20 ENU/18/26539 Ekene Anidiobi  Simeon M LB
30 LAG/18/26169  Tochukwu Onwe Franklin M Bsc Accounting 21 ENU/18/33380  Francis Agu Obidinma M  Bsc Bio Sci
31 ENU/18/33627  Pius Uga Omiko M Bsc Sociology 22 PHC/18/27223  Ifechukwu Okechukwu Peter M LLB
32 ENU/18/33187  Christian Ngele Ejike M  Bsc Forensic Sci 23 LAG/18/33891  Nneka Orjinweke Judith F  Bsc Bio Sci
33 ENU/18/28549  Augustine Ede Chijioke M Bsc Political Sci 24 ENU/18/34372  Ekene Odo Emmanuel M  Bsc Economics
34 ENU/18/29190  Joseph Arisi Nwobasi M Bsc Bio Sci 25 KAN/18/27426 Uzoamaka  ChukwumaGoodness F LLB
35 ENU/18/33170  Valentine Oriko Evaristus M Bsc Comp Sci 26 ENU/18/28072 Rita Ezeh Ifunanya F LLB
36 ENU/18/33682  Stephen Okonkwo Nwaka M Bsc Political Sci 27 ENU/18/34570  Donatus Edeh Tochukwu M Bsc Biochemistry
37 ENU/18/32524  Donatus Umoke  Chiedozie M. EEB 28 ENU/18/29461 Valentine Igboka  Chidera M LLB
38 EDO/18/33958  Ejike Agwu Kingsley M Bsc Physics 29 ENU/18/28798  Tochukwu Ilechukwu Bright M Bsc Forensic Sci
39 LAG/18/32184  Chika Johnson M Bsc Accounting 30 ENU/18/30803  Oluebube Umahi  Kingsley M Bsc Sociology
40 ENU/18/28864 Daberechi  Nwazufu Aloysius M Bsc Bio Sci 31 KAD/18/34164 Alexander = Okoye  Nnaemeka M Bsc Accounting
32 ENU/18/28917  Jeffery Nwaroh  Nwadebechi M  Bsc Comp Sci
EDO STATE 33 J0S/18/26728  Benard Ozouwa Olisaemeka M  Bsc Bio Sci
S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED 34 J0S/18/33002 Precious Obasi Ebube M Bsc Biochemistry
1 EDO/18/34077 Efosa Omogiade Clifford M  Bsc Physics 35 ENU/18/29859  Ugochukwu Eze Melvin M Bsc Political Sci
2 EDO/18/26157 Omogbai Imevbore Austin M  Bsc Forensic Sci 36 LAG/18/29982  Pius Nwigwe  Onyekachi M Bsc Chemistry
3 LAG/18/27611  Daniel Oyoifo  Nona M Bsc Accounting 37 ENU/18/26105  Joel Aneke Chukwunonyelum M LLB
4 LAG/18/27903  Godwin Patrick ~ Osemwenkhea M  Bsc Mathematics 38 BAU/18/32640  Chijioke Nwafor  Emmanuel M LLB
5 ABJ/18/32688 Bright Ehiagwina Edewele M  Bsc Forensic Sci 39 ENU/18/33614  Anthony Eleje Obinna M LLB
6 LAG/18/29353  Augustin Edomwandagbon Ikponmwosa M Bsc Accounting 40 ENU/18/28139 Chidera Ezeh Collins M Bsc Sociology
7 LAG/18/32871 Michaela Mark-alabi Onefuwa F LLB
8 EDO/18/26359 Divine Imade Oghogho M Bsc Comp Sci FCT, ABUJA
9 [EDO/18/27826  Mubarak Tajudeen Ozimede M Bsc Political Sci S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED
10 EDO/18/29454 Godwin Amiolemen M BA Hist & Int'l Std 1 EDO/18/30991 Betty Akawu Shekwobagu F  LLB
11 PHC/18/32187 Joseph Okpamen Uwazele M  Bsc Forensic Sci 2 KAD/18/34689  Shedrack Ayuba M Bsc Psychology
12 LAG/18/34305  Augustina Paul Uwaenenemh F  Bsc Forensic Sci 3 KAN/18/26070  Adijat Baba Asabe F  Bsc Sociology
13 EDO/18/31255  Silva Nosakhare Osakue M Bsc Biochemistry 4 BNU/18/27276 Joshua Wakili Yazanyi M  Bsc Mathematics
14 EDO/18/32160  Success Osemwenkhae Osarume M  Bsc Biochemistry 5 KAN/18/30736 Samuel Giwa Benjamin M  Bsc Sociology
15 EDO/18/29719  Jude Emiri Ogaga-oghene M LLB 6 ABJ/18/29831  Abdulrahman Ibrahim M Bsc Sociology
16 EDO/18/31600  Success Iyahen  Ifalobi M LLB 7 ABJ/18/27669  Daniel Stanley M LLB
17 EDO/18/27064 Wisdom Esebamen Eromosele M  Bsc Bio Sci 8 KAN/18/28761  Ezekiel Aladi John M Bsc Physics
18 EDO/18/34043 Idemudia Osayama M Bsc Comp Sci 9 ABJ/18/26115  Alicia Edwin Sa‘asu .o. F Lip
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10 MNN/18/28445 Praise Terah Ayuba shagimi M Bsc Sociology 20 J0S/18/31672  Bashir Duada  Mohammed M  Bsc Accounting
11 ABJ/18/26051  Abdulnasir  Shuaibu Ismaila M Bsc Comp Sci 21 KAN/18/26909 Yahaya Yahaya Umar M Bsc Sociology
12 ABJ/18/29998  Musa Yahaya M Bsc Political Sci 22 KAD/18/28982  Abubakar  Musa Dattijjo M  Bsc Bio Sci
13 ABJ)/18/29379  Joy Giwa Nabisa F  Bsc Forensic Sci 23 KAN/18/32655 Muhammed Tijani Ahmed M - Bsc Economics
14 KAN/18/33766  Shuaibu Audu Ozovehe M Bsc Political Sci 24 KAD/18/28225 Mustapha Zakari  Abdullahi M Bsc Chemistry
15 KAD/18/26382  Shegnagi Gaji F  Bsc Political Sci 25 10S/18/34834  Hussain Danjuma Ahmad M Bsc Comp Sci
16 ABJ/18/34690 Benjamin Augustine Esu M BA Hist & Int’l Std 26 ENU/18/32965  Abdullahi Muhammad Yarima M  BA English
17 ABJ/18/32091  Nasiru Tijani M Bsc Biochemistry 27 KAN/18/26683  Sadig Ibrahim  Aliyu M  Bsc Forensic Sci
18 ABJ/18/31236  Solomon James Shekwogaza M  BA Hist & Int’l Std 28 KAN/18/78993  Usman Aliyu M. Bsc Physics
19 ‘ABJ/18/32723  Silas Sule E M Bsc Mgt Sci 29 KAN/18/33717  Farouk Ishak Zakari M - Bsc Sociology
20 AB)/18/33922  Abdulsalam Jibrin M Bsc Political Sci 30 KAN/18/26136 Muhammad Abubakar Jawad MALE Bsc Economics
31 KAD/18/32145  Bilal Ibrahim  Rabiu M- Bsc Accounting
32 KAN/18/27633  Mustapha Shehu M Bsc Political Sci
GOMBE STATE 33 KAN/18/34521  Ibrahim Gambo Muhammad M BA Hist & Int'l Std
S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED 34 KAN/18/28603 Adamu Sani M - Bsc Political Sci
1 LAG/18/31551  Yakubu Dogo Jeremiah M Bsc Mgt Sci 35 KAN/18/27656  Abubakar  Ibrahim Gajo M Bsc Political Sci
2 KAN/18/31349  Sarah Labani  Omar Forihn 36 KAN/18/27339  Ibrahim Muhammad Yusuf M  Bsc Economics
3 AB]/18/34604  Abdussalam - Sa’ad Ahmad M BA Hist & Int’l Std 37 KAD/18/30034  Yusuf Ibrahim  Bello M  Bsc Comp Sci
4 BAU/18/31422 Ayuba Bulus Esua M Bsc Sociology 38 J)0S/18/28050  Shuaibu Shuaibu  Musa M BA Hist & Int'l Std
5 J0S/18/28086  Abejiyangu  Elam Elkanah M LB 39 KAD/18/34645 Mujahid Muhammad Ladan M Bsc Forensic Sci
6 BAU/18/33034 Saratu Galadima Baucheh F - HB 40 1OS/18/33964  Shittu Ahmed  Bako M Bsc Political Sci
7. KAN/18/30154  Abraham Yunana M Bsc Sociology
8 ABJ/18/30785  Lukman Ahmed  Magaji M Bsc Mathematics KADUNA STATE
9 KAN/18/32933  Paul Markus M Bsc Biochemistry S/N EXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED
10 BAU/18/29245 Shalom Sabuda Adamu M Bsc Forensic Sci KAD/18/26300  Jacob Bello - Bsc Biochemistry
11 AB)/18/31478  Gospel Nathan  Karah M Bsc Biochemistry 2 LAG/18/34844  Katherine Sani Shunanum F LLB
12 KAN/18/31480  Lucky Adamu  Yarang M Bsc Political Sci 3 JOS/18/29366  El-shaddai  Yunana  Mallam M LLB
13 KAD/18/32884 Fahad Aliyu Maidoki M  Bsc Biochemistry 4 KAD/18/27864 Yoba'a Tawon Aboi F - BA English
14 BAU/18/30385  Suzan Philip Chugali F_.LiB 5 KAD/18/26554  Haliru Aliyu M - Bsc Political Sci
15 KAD/18/27627  lames Daniel Ayuba M Bsc Political Sci 6 KAD/18/26204  Hyeinmen Adinga M Bsc Sociology
16 BAU/18/32853  Nathan Suleiman Jauro ‘M Bsc Biochemistry 7 LAG/18/33738  Daniel Sanni Osajie M  Bsc Accounting
17 BAU/18/34321  Nehemiah Yahaya  Kulanky M Bsc Bio Sci 8 |KAN/18/31481  Nicholas Yusuf M  Bsc Political Sci
18 KAD/18/28231 Obed Jefferson M  Bsc Political Sci 9 ABJ/18/28632  Caleb Saidu Shieng-nom M Bsc Forensic Sci
19 AB]/18/30013 Daniel Haruna  Ayuba M Bsc Economics 10 JOS/18/27285 Leo James Batyi M Bsc Political Sci
20 BAU/18/31807  Hannatu Sule F  Bsc Accounting 11 KOG/18/34359  Solomon Luka Umaru M BA Hist & Int'l Std
21 KAD/18/26485 Tariq Ibrahim  Waziri M Bsc Bio Sci 12 KAD/18/26976  Mika Mati Ibrahim M  BA Hist & Int'l Std
22 10S/18/27977  Othniel James  Dulyamba M Bsc Physics 13 JOS/18/30667  Blessed Micah Bijimi M Bsc Bio Sci
23 KAD/18/30950  Shariff Mustapha Shariff M LLB 14 KAD/18/29252 Isaac Adon M LLB
24 BAU/18/31856  Philip Aminu M Bsc Political Sci 15 BNU/18/32467 Shamsudeen Garba M LB
25 KAN/18/34847 Ishaya Yusuf Gwani M Bsc Mgt Sci 16 KAD/18/33641  Jude Thomas Kpanja M Bsc Mathematics
26 BAU/18/31503  Danjuma Sadiq Dangabar M Bsc Sociology 17 10S/18/31870  Ishaya Agang  Dennis M Bsc Accounting
27 KAN/18/28850  Saminu Luka M LLB 18 J)0S/18/33041  Rapha Maisamari Hadaya M - Bsc Sociology
28 MNN/18/28258  Sanusi Abdulmumini Gimba M Bsc Mgt Sci 19 KAD/18/26765 Adams Alabera Isah M LLB
29 JOS/18/33610  Nathan Tugga  Manu M Bsc Biochemistry 20 KAD/18/33023 Aminu Bashir  Dawaki M Bsc Political Sci
30 BAU/18/33772 Innocent Ibrahim M Bsc Political Sci 21 EDO/18/31659 Jethro Saidu Ghibi M LLB
31 JOS/18/31360 Kamile Danladi London M Bsc Sociology 22 KAD/18/33272 Manasseh Anto Ambi M Bsc Sociology
32 BAU/18/34410  Jehoiakim Abdu Umaru M Bsc Biochemistry 23 KAD/18/31221 Jennifer Ibrahim Pl
33 ABJ/18/31976  Victor Babajika Talle M Bsc Bio Sci 24 KAD/18/28725 Abubakar Adamu  Sadiq M LLB
34 AB)/18/33761  Melah Maigida Dominion M  Bsc Psychology 25 LAG/18/31798  Aminu Abdullahi Musa M Bsc Accounting
35 BAU/18/32151  Monica Jaman Haruna F  Bsc Forensic Sci 26 KAD/18/27516  Joel Bala Paul M Bsc Comp Sci
36 KAN/18/33371  Dennis Jonathan Abbah M Bsc Physics 27 KAD/18/31929  Abdulrauf  Lawal Musa M BA Hist & Int'l Std
37 BAU/18/28814  Keziah Naaman Peritico F LB 28 KAD/18/28350  Joshua Sarki Salasi M Bsc Comp Sci
38 KAN/18/28883 Usman Abdullahi M  Bsc Bio Sci 29 KAD/18/31256 Jephthan Adamu  Nanig M  Bsc Bio Sci
39 KAD/18/30155 Samson Yunana M~ Bsc Bio Sci 30 KAN/18/33501  Samuel Ahmadu M Bsc Accounting
40 BAU/18/28936  Collins Indah Yaute M Bsc Comp Sci 31 KAD/18/29429  Jethro Ishaku  Waje M  Bsc Economics
32 KAD/18/31968 Muhammed Isah Suleiman M- Bsc Political Sci
IMO STATE 33 ABJ/18/27081  Gaius Tagwai  Auta M Bsc Political Sci
S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED 34 KAD/18/26665  Abdulhadi Kasim M LLB
1 J)OS/18/26642  Henrietta Njoku Chinenye A 35 KAD/18/30322  Shedrack Jonathan Nom M  Bsc Economics
2 EDO/18/33502 Chinedu Onucha  Marvellous M Bsc Biochemistry 36 10S/18/29745 Najib Nasiru M  Bec Political Sci
B 3 ENU/18/34318 Kinaslev Mmaduaawi Chiknike M IS 2y
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29 KAD/18/30155 Samson Yunana M Bsc Bio Sci 30 KAN/18/33501  Samuel Ahmadu M Bsc Accounting
40 BAU/18/28936  Collins Indah Yaute M Bsc Comp Sci 31 KAD/18/29429  Jethro Ishaku  Waje M Bsc Economics
32 KAD/18/31968 Muhammed Isah Suleiman M- Bsc Political Sci
IMO STATE 33 ABJ/18/27081 Gaius Tagwai  Auta M Bsc Political Sci
S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED 34 KAD/18/26665  Abdulhadi Kasim M -LLB
1 ]O0S/18/26642  Henrietta Njoku Chinenye F i LB 35 KAD/18/30322  Shedrack Jonathan Nom M Bsc Economics
2 EDO/18/33502 Chinedu Onuoha  Marvellous M  Bsc Biochemistry 36 ]OS/18/29745  Najib Nasiru M Bsc Political Sci
3 ENU/18/34318  Kingsley Mmaduagwu Chibuike M LLB 37 KAD/18/30591 Garba Dogara M Bsc Bio Sci
4 PHC/18/26132  Kachikalum  Asiegbunam Anthony M Bsc Mgt Sci 38 KAD/18/31542  Michael Madauchi Girku M Bsc Accounting
5 LAG/18/29210  Chinedu Anyanwu Michael M Bsc Comp Sci 39 LAG/18/32199  Abel Iliya Hussaini M  Bsc Comp Sci
6 ABJ)/18/28998 Rhema Madu Chikwado M Bsc Biochemistry 40 KAD/18/26880  Henry Yusuf Audu M Bsc Bio Sci
7 AB]/18/33300  Confidence Kelechi  Chisom F LLB
8 OWR/18/27634 Wisdom Anyanwu Chinecherem M  LLB KANO STATE
9 LAG/18/30848  Chidozie Michael Donald M Bsc Comp Sci S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED
10 OWR/18/34511 Chinonso Mbakwe Harrison M Bsc Chemistry 1 KAN/18/34475 Umar Muhammad Zakari M Bsc Forensic Sci
11 EDO/18/28628 Eunice Dike Chinenye F - Bsc Forensic Sci 2 KAN/18/32407 Ahmad Idris Muhammad M  Bsc Sociology
12 OWR/18/29538 Kenneth Opara Uchechukwu M LLB 3 ]0S/18/26225 Muhammed Musa Bala M LLB
13 OWR/18/28340 Camillus Ugochukwu Udochukwu M Bsc Bio Sci 4 ]0S/18/33581  Abdullahi Aliyu Bala M Bsc Political Sci
14 OWR/18/31768 Tochukwu Okoli Chukwudi M Bsc Political Sci 5 KAN/18/27051 Adamu Umar Khalifa M Bsc Biochemistry
15 OWR/18/32963 Victory Chukwuma Chinyere F ' Bsc Biochemistry 6 KAD/18/26028 Nura Umar M - Bsc Physics
16 OWR/18/31089 Favour Enwere  Chidebere M Bsc Biochemistry 7 KAN/18/26706  Suleiman Ahmad  Ado M Bsc Physics
17 LAG/18/32711  Evans Okolie Kelechi M Bsc Physics 8 KAN/18/32631  Naziru Haruna  Musa M Bsc Economics
18 OWR/18/30758 Chimchetam Ifemelam Happiness F  Bsc Biochemistry 9 KAN/18/34312 Hassan Nuhu Uzairu M  Bsc Comp Sci
19 KAN/18/30973  Gift William  Akpene Fo b 10 KAN/18/26734  Salihi Baba Salisu M Bsc Accounting
20 OWR/18/34342 Chibuike Ozuzu Humble M  Bsc Political Sci 11 KAD/18/34343  Abdullahi Abubakar Usman M  Bsc Bio Sci
21 LAG/18/32501 chika Eberechukwu Christian M 12 KAN/18/32142  Ali Abubakar Saidu M Bsc Comp Sci
22 LAG/18/33528  Solomon Ajaere Chukwudi M Bsc Political Sci 13 JOS/18/30847  Mujahid Muhammad Musa M BA English
23 ]OS/18/34810  Christopher Uba Ifeanyi M  Bsc Bio Sci 14 KAD/18/27486  Abubakar Abduikadir M Bsc Accounting
24 1BD/18/31637  Ebenezer Onyejiuwa Chukwuebuka M Bsc Bio Sci 15 KAN/18/31183  Nura Umar Inuwa M Bsc Comp Sci
25 OWR/18/29465 Henry Nweke  Chukwuebuka M  Bsc Mgt Sci 16 ABJ/18/27378  Alkassim Umar Almajir M  Bsc Accounting
26 OWR/18/34572 Udochukwu Igbojionu Victor M Bsc Comp Sci 17 KAN/18/27019  Aliyu Tahir Aliyu M Bsc Comp Sci
27 PHC/18/26213  Prisca Anyanwu Nneoma F  Bsc Biochemistry 18 KAN/18/26975  Abubakar Buhari M Bsc Political Sci
28 ]0S/18/34093  Stanley Nwokeke Nzubechukwu M  Bsc Bio Sci 19 JOS/18/26531  Auwal Salis Ahmad M  Bsc Political Sci
29 EDO/18/31510  Chukwunyere Okehi Daniel M LLB 20 LAG/18/26686  Abdullahi Umar M Bsc Political Sci
30 LAG/18/27229  Paul Nwokeji  Chinemerem M  BA Hist & Int'l Std 21 LAG/18/27872  Abdulqadir Ahmed  Idris M Bsc Political Sci
31 LAG/18/29283 Chigemezu Ajara Amazing M Bsc Political Sci 22 KAN/18/29409  Usaini Muhd Saidu M Bsc Sociology
32 OWR/18/28410 Vitalis Onuoha  Sorochi h. M Bsc Biochemistry 23 KAN/18/26600  Muzammil Sunusi Mahmud M Bsc Biochemistry
33 LAG/18/28386  John Ikeh Chinazaekpere M Bsc Mathematics 24 ABJ/18/30380  Abdulganiyyu Salisu Daba M Bsc Economics
34 ABJ/18/27747  Oluchukwudiebube Chukwu Chukwukadibia M Bsc Accounting 25 KAN/18/28205 Nura Salisu Sulaiman M  Bsc Political Sci
35 OWR/18/26227 Kosisochukwu Oparah  Precious M Bsc Sociology 26 KAN/18/30203  Mukhtar AbdulmalikSadiq M Bsc Biochemistry
36 OWR/18/33824 Chigozirim  Achilike M Bsc Political Sci 27 KAD/18/31412  Saminu Iliya Manu M Bsc Biochemistry
37 OWR/18/30061 Uche Onuchukwu Victor M Bsc Sociology 28 KAN/18/33504  Mustapha Mustapha Alhaji M LLB
38 PHC/18/31861  Victor Ibeh Christian M Bsc Biochemistry 29 KAN/18/30632  Abdulkadir  Yusuf Garba M Bsc Political Sci
39 PHC/18/32872 Emmanuel  Inyama  Chidiebere =M  LLB 30 KAN/18/29378  Salman Alhassan Usman M Bsc Accounting
40 LAG/18/26724  Maryjane Ohaegbulam Ujuaku F  Bsc Sociology 31 KAD/18/29951  Umar Musa A M  Bsc Political Sci
32 KAN/18/27305  Ibrahim Auwal Garba M - Bsc Sociology
JIGAWA STATE 33 KAN/18/29876  Ibrahim Shuaibu  Aliyu M Bsc Accounting
S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED 34 KAD/18/26535 Adam Tasiu Aliyu M Bsc Psychology
1 KAN/18/32419  Fatima Abubakar Adamu F LLB 35 KAD/18/33484  Ibrahim Yahaya Zarewa M BA Hist & Int'l Std
2 KAN/18/27031 Yahaya Adamu M  BA Hist & Int’l Std 36 KAD/18/32349  Bashir Muhammad Idris M  Bsc Bio Sci
3 KAD/18/26415 Bello Isah Aliyu M Bsc Comp Sci 37 1BD/18/34466  Babangida  Isah Sodiq M Bsc Comp Sci
4 KAN/18/28496 Umar Hamisu M Bsc Accounting 38 KAN/18/27546  Aminu Abdul Lawal M  Bsc Political Sci
5 KAN/18/33867  Ibrahim Musa Abdullahi M LLB 39 KAN/18/29117  Mubarak Aliyu Muhammad M  Bsc Comp Sci
6 KAN/18/26475 Buhari Abdullahi muhammad M  Bsc Economics 40 KAN/18/30402  Abubakar Hassan  Abdullahi M Bsc Sociology
7 KAN/18/28170  Mustapha Mukhtar Shu’aib M  Bsc Mathematics
8 KAN/18/27808 Muhammad Aminu Sabo M  Bsc Biochemistry KATSINA STATE
9 KAD/18/34763  Basiru Ado M Bsc Forensic Sci S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED
10 KAD/18/27811  Sani Ibrahim M LLB 1 KAN/18/34178 Umar Sada Balele M Bsc Sociology
11 KAN/18/31029  Alhussain Muhammad Aminu M  Bsc Comp Sci 2 KAN/18/31950 Ahmad Abdussalam Lawal M LLB
12 J0S/18/33703  Salisu Muhammad Usman M Bsc Biochemistry 3 KAD/18/28311  Laminu Lukman M LLB
13 KAN/18/27319  Ahmad Hassan M BA English 4 KAD/18/32859  Abdulmajeed Alhassan M Bsc Biochemistry
14 KAN/18/29863  Hussaini Ishaq Suleiman M Bsc Sociology 5 ABJ)/18/31843  Musa Ukasha  Mahuta M  Bsc Political Sci
15 KAD/18/32266  Najeebullah Usman M Bsc Forensic Sci 6 KAN/18/33252  Abubakar  Shehu  Sadiq M Bsc Biochemistry
16 KAD/18/27260  Samir Zakari  Ibrahim M Bsc Economics 7 KAD/18/27159 Ayuba Alkasim  Inusa M  Bsc Political Sci
17 KAN/18/27535  Salisu Muhammad Maisikeli M Bsc Accounting 8 BAU/18/34047 Ibrahim Yusuf Salihu M BA English
18 KAD/18/29767  Shamsudeen Isa Taura M Bsc Bio Sci 9 KAD/18/32443  Aliyu Umar M BA Hist & Int’'l Std
19 KAN/18/27680  Hassan Magaji ~ Muhammad M  Bsc Bio Sci 10 KAD/18/34649  Abdulmajeed Sa'id Abbah M  Bsc Bio Sci
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11 KAD/18/32836
12 KAD/18/28681
13 KAD/18/32992
14 KAD/18/28577
15 KAD/18/27147
16 KAD/18/28048
17 KAN/18/26063
18 KAD/18/28485
19 KAD/18/32432
20 KAD/18/26442
21 KAD/18/33367
22 KAD/18/32868
23 KAD/18/34160
24 KAD/18/29528
25 ABJ/18/32326
26 KAN/18/29285
27 KAD/18/27166
28 KAD/18/28434
29 KAD/18/28162
30 KAN/18/31345
31 KAD/18/29672
32 ABJ/18/33010
33 KAN/18/29565
34 KAN/18/32387
35 KAD/18/34704
36 KAD/18/29374
37 ABJ/18/28541
38 ABJ/18/27242
39 KAD/18/32909
40 ENU/18/31047

Yusuf
Abdullahi
Iliyasu
Muhammad
Umar
Haruna
Gazali
Umar

Anas
Sha’aban
Muhammad
Abdullahi
Muhammed
Najibullah
Abubakar
Sameer
Abbas
Abdulrahman
Salisu

Said
Abdulhakeem
Abubakar
Yahaya
Umar
Imran
Aliyu
Abubakar
Aminu
Yusuf
Abubakar

Danyaya

Suleiman

Tahir Muhammed
Lawal

Bello Bakori
Danzangi Lawal
Ahmad

Adam Usman
Kabir Muhammad

Mukhtar Bello
Hamza Aliyu
Bello

Bello

Abubakar Hassan
Yarima Kabir
Ibrahim Labo
Mohammed Sani
Tahir Ahmed
Muhammad Sabo
Saad Ibrahim

Ibrahim  Muhammad
Sani Sadiq
Saleh

Hamza  Tafoki
Jameel Ibrahim
Hamza Aliyu
Abdulrasheed
Muktar ~ Daudawa
Kabir

Musa Batsari

Bsc Biochemistry
Bsc Political Sci
Bsc Forensic Sci
Bsc Forensic Sci
LLB

Bsc Comp Sci
Bsc Accounting
Bsc Chemistry
Bsc Mathematics
LLB

Bsc Biochemistry
Bsc Sociology
LLB

Bsc Comp Sci
Bsc Psychology
BA Hist & Int’l Std
Bsc Economics
Bsc Sociology
Bsc Physics

Bsc Accounting
Bsc Chemistry
Bsc Comp Sci
Bsc Chemistry
Bsc Biochemistry
Bsc Sociology
Bsc Physics

Bsc Bio Sci g
Bsc Political Sci
Bsc Sociology
Bsc Economics
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S/NEXAM NO
1 1BD/18/27904
KAD/18/31456
KAD/18/27670
KAD/18/26022
KAD/18/33223
ENU/18/32695
MNN/18/31260
ABJ/18/26090
KOG/18/29036
© 10 KAN/18/26164
11 SKT/18/34816
12 KAN/18/33615
13 KAD/18/32042
14 KAD/18/29593
15 SKT/18/34813
16 J0S/18/27004
17 ABJ/18/27434
18 SKT/18/28856
19 ABJ/18/29959
20 KAD/18/33997
21 SKT/18/27441
22 KAD/18/34397
23 KAD/18/32024
24 SKT/18/29473
25 KAD/18/26389
26 KAD/18/29860
27 SKT/18/31484
J 28 SKT/18/33044
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FIRSTNAME
Caleb
Ibrahim
Najib
Abdulhadi
Jibril
Emmanuel
Muhammad
Keziah
Jerry
Abdallah
Umar

Adam
Saleh
Adamu
Ruth

Ashir
Mustapha
Ishaq
Dauda
Salim
Abdulrahman
Muhammad
Jeremiah
Samuel
Faridat
Ahmad
Salisu
Godfrey

Aminit

KEBBI STATE

SURNAMEOTHERNAME
Bulus Isaac
Abdullahi

Abdullahi Zuru

Idris

Dabo Muhammed
Eleje Uchenna

Maisamari Danbare
Asuba Musa
Yusuf Manga

Faruk Ambursa
Bello Kaoje
Umar Jega
Nasir Ambursa

Simon Sose
Mathias Tame
Nurudeen Muhammed
Aliyu

Aliyu Adamu
Joshua Galadima
Sulaiman Gayi
Abubakar

Musa Dantsoho
Yakubu  Stephen
Aiki

Mohammed

Yusuf

Ali Adamu
Ishaya

Yahava Jeaa

SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED
LLB

Bsc Political Sci
LLB

Bsc Biochemistry
Bsc Accounting
Bsc Bio Sci

LLB

Bsc Accounting
Bsc Physics

Bsc Political Sci
Bsc Political Sci
LLB

Bsc Sociology
Bsc Political Sci
Bsc Accounting
Bsc Political Sci
Bsc Comp Sci
LLB

Bsc Comp Sci
Bsc Mgt Sci

Bsc Comp Sci
Bsc Forensic Sci
Bsc Comp Sci
Bsc Mathematics
F Bsc Bio Sci
Bsc Mathematics
Bsc Mathematics
Bsc Bio Sci

LLB
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3 LAG/18/30356
4 LAG/18/26233
5 1BD/18/34560
6 J0S/18/32967
7 LAG/18/27234
8 1BD/18/29737
9 MNN/18/30377
10 LAG/18/32400
11 KAD/18/27941
12 MNN/18/32128
13 MNN/18/26647
14 ABJ/18/33102
15 LAG/18/33290
16 1BD/18/30865
17 LAG/18/29641
18 10S/18/28774
19 IBD/18/34176
20 ABJ/18/29872
21 1BD/18/26773
22 LAG/18/30196
23 1BD/18/29459
24 PHC/18/33497
25 KAN/18/29356
26 IBD/18/27047
27 LAG/18/27515
28 KAN/18/33942
29 MNN/18/30893
30 MNN/18/30888
31 KAN/18/27131
32 KAN/18/28660
33 ABJ/18/27439
34 KAD/18/33887
35 1BD/18/27590
36 IBD/18/34728
37 LAG/18/30611
38 LAG/18/27085
39 ABJ/18/26574
40 LAG/18/32907

Bsc Bio Sci

BA English

LLB

Bsc Accounting
LLB

Bsc Physics

LLB

Bsc Political Sci
LLB

BA Hist & Int'l Std
LLB

Bsc Political Sci
Bsc Sociology
Bsc Mathematics
Bsc Mathematics
BA English

Bsc Accounting
Bsc Bio Sci

Bsc Accounting
LLB :
Bsc Economics

© LLB

LLB

Bsc Comp Sci
Bsc Accounting
Bsc Biochemistry
Bsc Accounting
Bsc Comp Sci
Bsc Biochemistry
BA Hist & Int’l Std
Bsc Political Sci
LLB

Bsc Economics
LLB

Bsc Political Sci
Bsc Political Sci
Bsc Bio Sci

LLB

S/NEXAM NO

1 LAG/18/31665
2 PHC/18/31584
3 LAG/18/31483
4 LAG/18/34789
5 LAG/18/31734
6 LAG/18/34512
7 LAG/18/30927
8 LAG/18/34140
9 LAG/18/30944
10 LAG/18/28688
11 LAG/18/31291
12 KOG/18/26243
13 LAG/18/33785
14 LAG/18/28488
15 LAG/18/29646
16 LAG/18/30939
17 LAG/18/27438
18 LAG/18/26898
19 LAG/18/26651
20 LAG/18/33180
21 LAG/18/30815

SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED

Mustapha Saliu Bolakale M
Damilare Ashaolu  Emmanuel M
Thoir Mohammed Bello M
Yahaya Yunus Abiola M
Oluwadamilare Dosu-ekunnrin M
Teslim Shittu Tunde M
Toba Olatinwo Sadiq M
Abiola Idowu Recheal F
Muhammad Abdulyekeen O M
Muhammad Uthman Modibbo M
Zainab Abdullahi Omobolanle F
Ridwan Abubakar Ayodeji M
Alamin Yusuf Popoola M
Mustapha Idris Bukola M
Olatunji Aduagba Aliu M
Sadiq Suleiman Olabisi M
Pelumi Olatayo Israel M
Oluwatosin ~ Odewale Omojasola F
Abdul-sobur Sardauna Dembo M
Aishah Oladosu ~ Akorede F
Kolawole Salami Shuaib M
Clementinah Ashaolu - Omolayo F
Abdullahi KamaldeenOyedamola M
Kayode Awoyale Peter M
Shakir Afolabi ~ Adesanu M
Olalekan Joda Oluwaseun M
Moshood Abubakar Olawale M
Zulikifli Abubakar -Ayokanmi M
Yakub Yahaya M
Abdulmajeed - Muhammad-olodo Olayemi M
Lekan Olanrewaju Dare M
Nurudeen Abdulwahab Opeyemi M
Afeez Abdulsalam Abiodun M
Abdulgafar  Yusuf Olayinka M
Mohammed  Raji Oladimeji M
Abubakar Abdulfatai M
Yaseer Imam Danjuma M
Ericsson David-roberts Temitayo M
LAGOS STATE

FIRSTNAME

Samuel Tkulawisi Ayodeji M
Nnamdi ObukwesiliJoseph M
Emmanuel Momson  Olasubomi M
Jafar Abdulrasaqg Whenayon M
Ibrahim Onalaja  Temitope M
Victoria Oguntala Oluwatofunmi F
Faith Ambode Ayotola F
Fatimoh Quadri Mosunmola 5
Olanrewaju  Showunmi Ebenezer M
Muiz EshinlokunAdeyemi M
Kehinde Abidogun Omobolanle F
Halimat Taiwo Bolanle E
Christopher Ogunade Bababewaji M
Olaoluwa Olayiwola Peter M
Kayode Isaac Samuel M
Emmanuel Balogun Akinrinsola M
Sesede Aihongbe John M
Kehinde Animashaun Adeniyi M
Boluwatife Newton  Israel M
Moyosola Bishi Mary F
Samson Adetunji Tolulope M

Bsc Mgt Sci
LLB

LLB

Bsc Accounting
Bsc Political Sci
Bsc Forensic Sci
LLB

LLB

Bsc Political Sci
Bsc Mathematics
LLB

BA English

Bsc Physics

Bsc Physics

BA English

Bsc Biochemistry
LLB

BA English

LLB

LLB

BA English
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22 KAD/18/34397 Muhammad Musa Dantsoho M  Bsc Forensic Sci 14 LAG/18/28488 Olaoluwa Olayiwola Peter M Bsc Physics
23 KAD/18/32024  Jeremiah Yakubu  Stephen M Bsc Comp Sci 15 LAG/18/29646 Kayode Isaac Samuel M  BA English
24 SKT/18/29473  Samuel Aiki M  Bsc Mathematics 16 LAG/18/30939 Emmanuel Balogun  Akinrinsola M  Bsc Biochemistry
25 KAD/18/26389  Faridat Mohammed F Bsc Bio Sci 17 LAG/18/27438  Sesede Aihongbe John M  LLB
26 KAD/18/29860 Ahmad Yusuf M  Bsc Mathematics 18 LAG/18/26898  Kehinde Animashaun Adeniyi M BA English
27 SKT/18/31484  Salisu Ali Adamu M  Bsc Mathematics 19 LAG/18/26651  Boluwatife =~ Newton Israel M LLB
28 SKT/18/33044  Godfrey Ishaya M  Bsc Bio Sci 20 LAG/18/33180  Moyosola Bishi Mary Fa kB
29 MNN/18/27268 Aminu Yahaya Jega M LLB 21 LAG/18/30815 Samson Adetunji Tolulope M  BA English
30 KAN/18/30996  Rufai Hassan M Bsc Forensic Sci 22 LAG/18/30219  Yetunde Irewole  Mary F - LiB
31 KAD/18/27527  Usman Yakubu M  Bsc Political Sci 23 LAG/18/28621  Christopher Fatonji  Sehubo M  Bsc Political Sci
32 SKT/18/30810  Dauda Koba B M Bsc Bio Sci 24 LAG/18/27849  Abeebat Odebiyi  Adedoyin F  Bsc Biochemistry
33 KAD/18/34438 Musa Abubakar M Bsc Biochemistry 25 LAG/18/32224 Toheeb Olaosebikan Ololade M  Bsc Forensic Sci
34 KAN/18/26082 Muhammad Abubakar Yarima M Bsc Political Sci 26 LAG/18/32824  Shittu Ojikutu  Akinola M  Bsc Mgt Sci
35 ABJ/18/34637  Habib Aliyu usman M LLB 27 LAG/18/30211  Temiloluwa Giwa Chelsea F  BA English
36 MNN/18/29363 Abubakar Muhammad Sadiq M Bsc Comp Sci 28 LAG/18/30593  Olamide Odewale Deborah F  Bsc Mathematics
37 KAD/18/26910 Mahmud Musa Muhammad M Bsc Political Sci 29 LAG/18/28238  Zaydan Jagunna Ayobami M Bsc Accounting
38 KAD/18/34119 Muhammad Galadima H M  Bsc Political Sci 30 LAG/18/32198  Isaac Adebanjo Odunayo M Bsc Accounting
39 KAD/18/31040  Shetima Jibril M Bsc Physics 31 LAG/18/26712  Anuoluwapo Oshodi-glover Moses M LLB
40 SKT/18/28662  Sagir Kabir M Bsc Accounting 32 LAG/18/26030  Jubril Adigun  Kazeem M Bsc Political Sci
33 LAG/18/31567  Samuel Adebayo Adewumi M  Bsc Political Sci
KOGI STATE 34 LAG/18/32437 Olamide Adeola-staveley Temilola M Bsc Political Sci
S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED 35 KAD/18/28829  Jamiu Edu Adebayo M Bsc Political Sci
1 KAN/18/34507  Iliasu Adams M  Bsc Forensic Sci 36 LAG/18/30583  Abdulbazeet Balogun Ayodeji M BA Hist & Int’l Std
2 ]OS/18/34394  Salisu Dauda M Bsc Forensic Sci 37 IBD/18/30961  Hakeem Giwa Olajuwon M  Bsc Economics
3 ENU/18/26603  Paul Ameh Ojonugwa M Bsc Chemistry 38 LAG/18/29066  Modupe Yusuf Omolara F <. LER
4 KAD/18/26978  Salihu Ibrahim  Husseini M Bsc Sociology 39 JOS/18/26983  Wariz Shobande Ayobami M  Bsc Sociology
5 BNU/18/27368  Ojodale Jacob Victor M Bsc Accounting 40 LAG/18/34325  Micheal Babatunde Tumininu M  Bsc Bio Sci
6 ABJ/18/30763 Joseph Daniya Gwatana M  Bsc Mgt Sci
7 LAG/18/27105  Nelson Stephen Ugbedeojo M LLB NASARAWA STATE
8 BNU/18/33810  Victor Oguche  Edwin M LLB S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED
9 ABJ/18/32738  Omakoji Odiba Ocheni M Bsc Mgt Sci 1 J0S/18/26446  Uzaifa Yahaya Mohammed M  Bsc Mathematics
10 ABJ/18/30781  Munirudeen Suleiman Muhammed M LLB 2 ]0S/18/28224  Theophilus  Maiki Lanri M LLB
11 KOG/18/34238  Iliyasu Isah M  Bsc Bio Sci 3 ABJ/18/27555  Aliyu Allahnanan Mohammed M  Bsc Accounting
12 ABJ/18/31996  Princewill Oguche  Ojonugwa M Bsc Psychology 4 ABJ/18/34052  Muhammad Hudu Alamin M  Bsc Economics
13 KOG/18/30097  Abdulkadir  Suleiman M  Bsc Forensic Sci 5 BNU/18/33239 Hwlaren Zeigi Polar M Bsc Biochemistry
14 ABJ/18/28178  Priscilla Alamiyo  Tinuola F  Bsc Psychology 6 ABJ/18/30391  Abaku Abaku  Istifanus M BA French
15 MNN/18/33334 Mohammed Mohammed Awwal M Bsc Comp Sci 7 MNN/18/27658  Christopher = John Shigusna M  BA Hist & Int’l Std
16 1BD/18/29871  Samuel Asiozi Favour M Bsc Forensic Sci 8 MDG/18/29960 Aklo Bokah Abraham M Bsc Sociology
17 KAD/18/30908  Okai Omata  Paul M Bsc Comp Sci 9 PHC/18/30464 Emmanuel Baaka  Torduwe M  Bsc Psychology
18 KAN/18/29033  Stephen Akinola  Adebayo M LLB 10 ABJ/18/26690 Shedrack James M LLB
19 KAN/18/33145 Mohammed Abdulsalam M  Bsc Bio Sci 11 ]OS/18/28207  Gracious Thomas Rigwogi F - *LEB
20 1BD/18/29970  Victor Bello Ozovehe M BA Hist & Int’l Std 12 ENU/18/34585 Shamsudeen Muhammad M  BA Hist & Int’l Std
21 KOG/18/26806  Suleiman Abdulmajid M  Bsc Bio Sci 13 JOS/18/26995  Godswill Loko Meku M Bsc Psychology
22 LAG/18/29693  Salma Momoh  Ize F  Bsc Bio Sci 14 JOS/18/29427  Rejoice Haruna  Anna E O CELE
23 KAD/18/33336  Paul Olugbemi Kolapo M Bsc Physics 15 KAD/18/26845 Esla Abaku ~ Ernest M  Bsc Bio Sci
24 KAD/18/31239  Rukayya Isa E F ' LEB 16 ABJ/18/32518  Abubakar Umar Musa M LLB
25 PHC/18/30614  Abdulmutalib Mohammed M Bsc Political Sci 17 JOS/18/34098  Ovie Ali Asele M Bsc Chemistry
26 IBD/18/32380 Gideon Alabi Adeleke M  Bsc Accounting 18 BNU/18/34351  John Ali M  Bsc Economics
27 KAD/18/27707  Muhammad Momoh  Mahdi M Bsc Sociology 19 JOS/18/32116  Kamaldeen Hamza M Bsc Economics
28 KAD/18/32133  Richard Sunday  Omeiza M  BA Hist & Int’l Std 20 KAD/18/27115 James Danmama M Bsc Sociology
29 1BD/18/26820  Joseph Ozovehe Ohiani M  Bsc Mathematics 21 JOS/18/32682  Nathaniel  Yakubu  Ayize M Bsc Accounting
30 LAG/18/33530  Oluwaseun Olutola  Idowu M LLB 22 ABJ]/18/28322  Joseph Offor Okolo M  Bsc Comp Sci
31 KAD/18/29154 Ephraim Atabor Omakoji M LLB 23 JOS/18/26809  Abubakar Abdullahi M Bsc Biochemistry
32 ABJ]/18/33233 Miracle Augustine Enejo M  Bsc Comp Sci 24 ABJ]/18/34702  Jacob Joshua  Ovey M Bsc Political Sci
33 LAG/18/26777  Afusat Saliu Oyiza F  Bsc Forensic Sci 25 PHC/18/26268  Ashezi Stephen Vanessa F  Bsc Mgt Sci
34 ABJ/18/26039 Precious Afolabi Ronke F LLB 26 KAD/18/32018 Johnson Odama Adi M  Bsc Bio Sci
35 LAG/18/31581 Lawal Ademu Muhammed M Bsc Accounting 27 ABJ/18/27111 Ashe David Antoinette F Bsc Bio Sci
36 1BD/18/28186  Victoria Adejo Amina F  Bsc Accounting 28 ABJ/18/27334  Alex Bahago  Gamaliel M Bsc Political Sci
37 KOG/18/31686  Aishat Jibrin Princess E' - LB 29 ABJ/18/27626  Musa Musa Jikan M LLB
38 KOG/18/32895  Quadri Ajoge Cornel M  Bsc Sociology 30 PHC/18/27289  David Silas Gyados M LLB
39 LAG/18/31385  Shedrach Baba Ojima M Bsc Biochemistry 31 BNU/18/31563  Ibrahim Abdulmumin Onimisi M Bsc Mathematics
40 KAD/18/27132  Nasir Abutu Mamman M Bsc Economics 32 ABJ/18/33943  Ezekiel Yerima  Ekom M Bsc Chemistry
33 ABJ/18/28248 Omega Simon Amoabogo M LLB
KWARA STATE 34 KAD/18/30316  Aso Jacob Akuki M Bsc Psychology
S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED 35 JOS/18/27687  Jephthah Samson Yare M Bsc Sociology
1 LAG/18/29081  Annas Bello Abdulrasheed M  LLB 36 BNU/18/30047 Gbono Dauda Theophilus M LLB
2 MNN/18/28107 Habib Abdullah M  Bsc Biochemistry
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| 37 J)0S/18/34124  Yusuf Kuje Simon M Bsc in Biochemistry 28 LAG/18/33291  Oluwafemi  Arowojolu David M LLB
l 38 ABJ/18/26291 Bilal Mohammad Ahmad M LLB 29 LAG/18/28734  Ibukunoluwa Adebiyi  Oladapo M LLB
4 39 ABJ/18/34254 Reuben Zachariah M BA Hist & Int’l Std 30 EDO/18/30656 Ademola Adekunle Alexander M Bsc Comp Sci
| 40 )0S/18/32593 Benjamin Bitrus Nditeh M LLB 31 EDO/18/34313  Jeremiah Opukutu Tariemi M Bsc Biochemistry
2 | 32 LAG/18/32846  Ayomide Akinsola Adeyemi M Bsc Political Sci
NIGER STATE 33 1BD/18/28591 Mololuwa Omolola Adeola M  Bsc Forensic Sci
f S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED 34 1BD/18/28095 Peter Ojomo Kehinde M Bsc Biochemistry
l 1 KAD/18/33181  Adamu Bababkolo Suleiman M Bsc Mathematics 35 IBD/18/26904  Victor Fajemidagba Oluwafisayo M Bsc Mathematics
l 2 MNN/18/30304 Joanna Samuel  Aboru F. LB 36 IBD/18/28096  Oluwagbadebo Adenuga Jephthah M  Bsc Biochemistry
3 ABJ/18/31180  Abdulmalik  Yusuf Kehinde M LLB 37 1BD/418/32785  Olasunkanmi Aladeyelu Nelson M Bsc Forensic Sci
4 MNN/18/28275 Mathias Saidu Joshua M Bsc Bio Sci 38 ABJ/18/29335  Victor Lanade Bayode M LLB
5 ABJ]/18/34462  Bashir Muhammad M LLB 39 LAG/18/26635  Oladotun Fagorusi Olaoluwa M Bsc Political Sci
i 6 ABJ/18/27204 Edward Galadima M Bsc Mgt Sci 40 IBD/18/30910 Bright Oluwatimilehin Akin M Bsc Bio Sci
| 7 LAG/18/32202  Ahmed Ahmed A M Bsc Biochemistry
I 8 MNN/18/26735 Ebenezer Abu Zhiri M Bsc Accounting OSUN STATE
| 9 MNN/18/30737  Abdullahi Mohammad Ibn M Bsc Forensic Sci S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED
10 MNN/18/34753  Gideon Alih U M Bsc Physics 1 1BD/18/33201  Taiwo Akanji Munirdeen M Bsc Biochemistry
11 MNN/18/27542  Usman Hashimu M Bsc Comp Sci 2 LAG/18/28796  Jeremiah Basiru  Ibrahim M Bsc Mathematics
12 KAD/18/31443  Ibrahim Ahmed M LLB 3 IBD/18/33425  Wasiu Adesina M Bsc Comp Sci
13 MNN/18/27596 Idrees Mairiga  Ibrahim M Bsc Mathematics 4 LAG/18/28765  Ayomide OguntundeVictor M  Bsc Economics
14 MNN/18/30764 Abubakar Abdulkadir Sadeeq M Bsc Forensic Sci 5 1BD/18/34116  Sodiq Oladepo Olanipekun M~ BA English
15 MNN/18/26930  Abdullahi Hussaini Isah M Bsc Biochemistry 6 LAG/18/32197 Damilola Olanrewaju Promise F. SR
16 ABJ/18/29263 Baba Zubairu Mohammed M LLB 7 IBD/18/27269  Yusuf Oyeleke Adeyemi M Bsc Mathematics
17 MNN/18/34492 Aliyu Abubakar Tukuwa M  Bsc Forensic Sci 8 ABJ/18/28310 Samson Adekola Adeoye M Bsc Physics
18 KAD/18/31966  Abubakar  Yahaya  Salihu M Bsc Accounting 9 1IBD/18/29317  Akeem Okunade Abiodun M Bsc Biochemistry
19 KAD/18/26621  Shafi'i Muhammad Gana M Bsc Accounting 10 'IBD/18/29995 Folakemi Owojori  Comfort o SR
20 MNN/18/34490 Lukman Muhammad M Bsc Economics 11 1BD/18/32694  Toyeeb Azeez Olalekan M Bsc Bio Sci
21 MNN/18/27579  Jibril Zubairy  Abdullahi M Bsc Comp Sci 12 IBD/18/30245  Sophia Orisaleye Oluwafolakemi F  LLB
22 MNN/18/27100 Salihu Muhammad Alhaji M  Bsc Forensic Sci 13 LAG/18/27342  Owolabi Abiodun  Ayo M Bsc Accounting
23 MNN/18/28659  Ratuja Zakariya Geda F Bsc Forensic Sci 14 1BD/18/33967  Temitope Adedosu Adekunle M  Bsc Biochemistry
24 MNN/18/26483 David Fidelis  Labo M Bsc Biochemistry 15 IBD/18/27126  Ayoyiwaka  Awodele Olaotan M Bsc Comp Sci
25 J0S/18/33607  Suleiman Mohammed Yusuf M Bsc Accounting 16 IBD/18/32126  Oluwasegun Olaniyi  Olalekan M Bsc Bio Sci
26 ABJ/18/31253  Danladi Godwin  Bitrus M Bsc Economics 17 LAG/18/34266 Praise Awofisayo Adeleye M LLB
27 ABJ/18/33116  Umar Shehu M Bsc Economics 18 LAG/18/29730  Esther Arayeni  Oluwabunmi F  BA English
28 MNN/18/31496 Isah Ahmad  Suleiman M Bsc Biochemistry 19 LAG/18/34211  Timilehin Olaniyi  Samson M Bsc Economics
29 10S/18/32006  Isyaku Mohammed M Bsc Political Sci 20 IBD/18/30330  Sodiq Munirudeen Akanji M  Bsc Chemistry
30 MNN/18/28950 Murjanatu Aminu Yandayi F  Bsc Biochemistry 21 1BD/18/29266 Damola Opoola  Taiwo M LLB
31 MNN/18/33119 Muhammad Kudu M Bsc Political Sci 22 1BD/18/27831  Chinyere Ezenebi Oluwafunmilayo F  Bsc Forensic Sci
32 MNN/18/33509 Mahmud Muhammad Egigogo M Bsc Forensic Sci 23 1BD/18/31723  Habeeb Adeleke Olalekan M LLB
33 MNN/18/29879 Ishaq Musa Ishaq M LLB 24 1BD/18/27920  Stephen Adeyemi Ayomide M LLB
34 MNN/18/26036  Mujahid Abdullahi Tyabo M  Bsc Comp Sci 25 LAG/18/34076  Grace Adeyemi Oluwaseyi F LLB
35 MNN/18/29683  Gideon Elisha Chebwawaza M LLB 26 1BD/18/33998  Joshua Ogungbade Idowu M BA Hist & Int'l Std
36 MNN/18/26970 Abdulaziz Muhammad Bin M LLB 27 EDO/18/34779  Waliya Abisoye  Esther F  Bsc Mathematics
37 MNN/18/26460 Adamu Anas ibn M Bsc Forensic Sci 28 LAG/18/30178  Ibukun Akanni Rasheedat g 1B
38 KAD/18/28773  Salihu Muhammad Bako M  Bsc Mathematics 29 1BD/18/33706  Samuel Ojo Oluwafemi M LLB
39 ABJ/18/34215  Ibrahim Usman  Kuspa M Bsc Political Sci 30 IBD/18/31384  Boluwatife  Osuolale Abubakr M Bsc Comp Sci
' 40 MNN/18/28902 Ilyas Abdur-rahman M Bsc Political Sci 31 1BD/18/32989  Joshua Ajiboye  Adeola M LLB
7 32 KAD/18/34724 Faisal Sanusi M Bsc Political Sci
[. OGUN STATE 33 IBD/18/31100  Ayomide Odeniran Christianah F  BA English
S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED 34 LAG/18/27218  Abigeal Noah Oluwaseun F  LLB
1 IBD/18/31190 Damilola Folorunso Eniola M  Bsc Bio Sci 35 LAG/18/32860 Yewande Faloore  Oluwaferanmi F BA Hist & Int’l Std
L 2 IBD/18/27944  Alli Badru Opeyemi M LLB 36 PHC/18/28192  Fatihat Yusuf Adeola F  Bsc Sociology
3 1BD/18/26929  Eniola Mosuro  Oluwaseun M Bsc Biochemistry 37 LAG/18/29297  Ibrahim Ajani Olashile M Bsc Mathematics
4 LAG/18/31761  Oreoluwa Williams Johanna F Bsc Biochemistry 38 IBD/18/32742  Tomiwa Ayeni Samuel M Bsc Comp Sci
5 KAD/18/32902  Sulayman Fadeyi  Olusola M Bsc Forensic Sci 39 LAG/18/28013  Toheeb Ojewande Oluwasegun M  Bsc Economics
6 LAG/18/29697  Steven Hector-ajayi Adedamola M  LLB 40 1BD/18/31727  Timileyin Oladipo  Samuel M LLB
7 LAG/18/32635  Babatunde Ogunyemi Olatunji M BA Hist & Int’l Std
8 KAD/18/34219  Oluwatoyin  Ishola M  Bsc Forensic Sci OYO STATE
9 KAD/18/34820  Suleiman Mustapha Olawale M Bsc Comp Sci S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED
10 LAG/18/32901  Moses Olushola Olamiposi M  Bsc Economics 1 IBD/18/32691  Abayomi Raji Hassan M Bsc Biochemistry
11 KAD/18/31494  Oluwadamilare Adeomi Isaac M Bsc Economics 2 ABJ/18/28633 Fahis Ahdilaanive Alaiban e em
Oreoluwa Oaun Taluwani E 1o

LAG/18/31658




LAG/18/31761
KAD/18/32902
LAG/18/29697
LAG/18/32635
KAD/18/34219
KAD/18/34820
LAG/18/32901
KAD/18/31494
LAG/18/31658
LAG/18/28306
LAG/18/29498
LAG/18/30994
LAG/18/27584
LAG/18/30021
1BD/18/33734
LAG/18/30404
LAG/18/26638
LAG/18/30345
LAG/18/26799
LAG/18/30448
LAG/18/30269
1BD/18/28273
LAG/18/29091
LAG/18/32191
LAG/18/28911
ABJ/18/29490
1BD/18/29665
LAG/18/32134
LAG/18/27668
LAG/18/27326
LAG/18/31181
LAG/18/30214
LAG/18/32578
1BD/18/34274
LAG/18/30495
1BD/18/27265
LAG/18/28608

Oreoluwa Williams Johanna
Sulayman Fadeyi Olusola
Steven Hector-ajayi Adedamola
Babatunde  Ogunyemi Olatunji
Oluwatoyin  Ishola

Suleiman Mustapha Olawale
Moses Olushola Olamiposi
Oluwadamilare Adeomi Isaac
Oreoluwa Ogun Toluwani
Azeezat Azeez Adeola
Mubarak Adeboye Adeyinka
Kayode Adesanya Olamide
Daniel Olushesan Oladipupo
Simisola Olojede  Oluwasegun
Adewumi Adeoye  Eyinade
Temitope Olufemi  Joseph
Pelumi Ganiyu  Hannah
Victor Faremi Oluwatimileyin
Adebimpe 0Ojo Raimot
Islamiat Daud Akorede
OlufikunayomiOlabamiji Aishat
Abiodun Ikuobolati Opeoluwa
Esther Alaba Oluwabunmi
Deborah Adejare  Eniola
Rukayat Yussuf Abiodun
Elizabeth Kudoro  Oluwatoyin
Emmanuel Adesoye Taiwo
Nathaniel Ayinde Opemipo
Oyeniyi Ojo Adedayo
Olabisi Abolaji  Esther
Isaiah Olaleye  Olanrewaju
Temitayo Williams Moses
Samuel Gbenawu Mautin
Abdulqudus Abdulhameed Olukunle
Mojisola Showunmi Felicia
Michael Akinleye Olamide

Oluwabusayomi Adeyemo Elijah
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Bsc Biochemlstr;(
Bsc Forensic Sci
LLB

BA Hist & Int’l Std
Bsc Forensic Sci
Bsc Comp Sci

Bsc Economics
Bsc Economics
LLB

LLB

Bsc Bio Sci

Bsc Political Sci
Bsc Political Sci
Bsc Sociology

Bsc Political Sci
BA Hist & Int’l Std
Bsc Accounting
LLB

BA Hist & Int’l Std
LLB

Bsc Forensic Sci
Bsc Forensic Sci
LLB

Bsc Physics

LLB

Bsc Accounting
BA Hist & Int'l Std
Bsc Forensic Sci
LLB

BA Hist & Int’l Std
Bsc Mathematics
Bsc Mathematics
Bsc Biochemistry
Bsc Economics
Bsc Sociology

LLB

Bsc Political Sci

S/NEXAM NO
1

1BD/18/26884
1BD/18/33519
1BD/18/29082
KOG/18/26661
1BD/18/28847
1BD/18/30127
EDO/18/33021
LAG/18/33441
LAG/18/31155
LAG/18/26118
LAG/18/30080
1BD/18/31750
LAG/18/32791
IBD/18/30688
LAG/18/33483
1BD/18/32244
LAG/18/34292
LAG/18/33683
1BD/18/28757
LAG/18/32067
LAG/18/28370
1BD/18/26487
KAN/18/27062
1BD/18/31679
J0OS/18/32869
LAG/18/26345
1BD/18/26812

ONDO STATE

FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME

SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED

Isaac Bayo-olorunmeke Adebayo

Oluwabusayo Akinjoko Victoria F
Akinola Gabriel ~ Bunmi M
Ayomilekan Oloye Stephen M
Paul Gilbert O M
Oluwapelumi Omoniyi Ayobami M
Ridwan Kasali Adedotun M
Jeffrey Olasehinde Oladipo M
Joel Oludu Adeyemi M
Oluwafemi  Taiwo Victor M
Inumidun Ikuerowo Peter M
OluwatobilobaEgbedi ~ Rebecca F
Marcus Adebowale Enoch M
Faozy Lawal Oluwafemi M
Oluwasogo  Akintade Adedara F
Olamide Adeyemi David M
Olayinka Faseun  Oluwatobi M
Layefa Inaikedi Karina M
Emmanuel Bohanmayo Daniel M
Sharon Ademola Adejoke E
John Akinyemi Adeyemi M
M
Justinah Adeniyi  Morolake b
Okikiola Oluwawemimo OluwatosinM
Paul Dabo Olakunle M
Benjamin Ajele Olamilakan M
Damilola Odunuga Elizabeth F
Destiny Kekemeke M

Bsc Biochemistry
Bsc Accounting
Bsc Chemistry
Bsc Mathematics
Bsc Chemistry
LLB

Bsc Biochemistry
Bsc Physics

Bsc Comp Sci
Bsc Bio Sci

LLB

Bsc Biochemistry
Bsc Biochemistry
LLB

Bsc Biochemistry
Bsc Forensic Sci
Bsc Comp Sci
Bsc Chemistry
LLB

LLB

LLB

LLB

Bsc Biochemistry
Bsc Mgt Sci

Bsc Political Sci
LLB

LLB

38 1BD/18/32742  Tomiwa Ayeni Samuel M  Bsc Comp Sci (
39 LAG/18/28013 Toheeb Ojewande Oluwasegun M  Bsc Economics
40 1BD/18/31727 Timileyin Oladipo  Samuel M.\ ELB
0YO STATE

S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED
1 IBD/18/32691 Abayomi Raji Hassan M Bsc Biochemistry
2 ABJ]/18/28633  Fahis Abdulganiyu Olaitan M LLB
3 LAG/18/30390 Mofeoluwa Akinade Jumobi F Bsc Economics
4 1BD/18/32200 Grace Alamu Temiloluwa F LLB
5 LAG/18/32621  Ayomide Adetoyi  Adedayo M Bsc Physics
6 1BD/18/30504 Sakira Daodu Omosalewa F Bsc Mathematics
7 1BD/18/28740 Barakat Abiodun Ifeoluwa F Bsc Forensic Sci
8 [1BD/18/27843  Sarah Majekodunmi F. - LLB
9 IBD/18/26205 Gbolahan Ogundairo Mathew M LLB
10 IBD/18/30156  Elijah Areo Adeyemi M  Bsc Physics
11 1BD/18/30837 Veronica Adesope Omolara E LLB
12 LAG/18/32541  Abdullateef Balogun Adekola M LLB
13 LAG/18/28625 Hakeem Adesokan Olamilekan M  Bsc Physics
14 1BD/18/27995 Pelumi Fatunmbi Idris M Bsc Biochemistry
15 1BD/18/29493 Abdulrahman Hassan  Akinkunmi M  Bsc Political Sci
16 LAG/18/32219  Oluwatobi Babawale Emmanuel M LLB
17 1BD/18/27245 Oluwalosolaeyi Aderinto M  Bsc Accounting
18 LAG/18/29584  OluwatobilobaRaheem Halimat F BA French
19 IBD/18/27119  Timileyin Olayode Rofiat F  Bsc Comp Sci
20 LAG/18/34044  Abdulsamad Arikewuyo Bolaji M  Bsc Comp Sci
21 LAG/18/32255  James Ogunjobi Muyiwa M  Bsc Chemistry
22 ABJ/18/28030 Rafiat Adesina . Ayoola F LLB
23 KAD/18/33479  Ezekiel Olayiwola M  Bsc Political Sci
24 1BD/18/32999 Babalola Raji Sherif M Bsc Comp Sci
25 IBD/18/30188  Oluwatosin  Togunde Abdulakeem M  BA Hist & Int'l Std
26 LAG/18/27500  Oluwatosin  Akande  Johnson M  Bsc Political Sci
27 1BD/18/28009  Abdulrahmon Abdulraheem Akorede M  BA English
28 LAG/18/30018 Emmanuel Aina Ayoola M  Bsc Political Sci
29 LAG/18/29200  Dapo Olayiwola Moses M  Bsc in Accounting
30 LAG/18/30460  David Ayelaagbe Oluwaseyi M LLB
31 LAG/18/26495  Idowu Okesiji ~ Ajibola M LLB
32 1BD/18/34506  Taiwo Ogunkola Goodness M  Bsc Mathematics
33 1BD/18/34220 Stephen Olaitan  Adeyinka M  Bsc Physics
34 1BD/18/33802 Michael Ajayi Aduragbemi M Bsc Accounting
35 IBD/18/33370 Timileyin Oluwaseyi Boluwatife M  Bsc Comp Sci
36 LAG/18/27727  Toheeb Adebayo M  Bsc Accounting
37 1BD/18/27739 Dainah Morakinyo Oluwaseun F LLB
38 IBD/18/27059  Ifeoluwa Adeagbo Victor M  BA Hist & Int'l Std
39 IBD/18/28164  Miracle Ajao Mayowa M LLB
40 LAG/18/30574  Nabila Tijani Kolade F  Bsc Biochemistry

PLATEAU STATE
S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED
1 ABJ]/18/26156 Ritgak Andrew  Semlek M  Bsc Mathematics
2 ]OS/18/31827 Selbyen Fildan Comfort F Bsc Forensic Sci
3 JOS/18/27713  John Dorkur  Nanchang M BA Hist & Int’l Std
4 1)0S/18/34712 Victoria Nansel Jonah F BA Hist & Int’'l Std
5 J0S/18/28272 Valentina Jasper Urawul E LLB
6 ]0S/18/33515  Pirbyen Zingkur  Fazing F  Bsc Political Sci
7 JOS/18/31765  Bamaiyi Satgwe  Franklin M B
8 J0S/18/28991  Maryann Pam Teyei Fie fbEB
9 ABJ/18/29607  Muhammad  Yusuf Najeeb M  Bsc Biochemistry
10 EDO/18/32480 Lamka Koplama Emmanuel M  Bsc Bio Sci
11 ABJ/18/31557 @ Nanpon David Godwin M LLB
12 JOS/18/30851  Israel Johnson Danbwarang M LLB
13 JOS/18/31520  Blessing Atikinkpan Odima F  Bsc Biochemistry
14 KAD/18/31724  Khalid Lawal Wase M  Bsc Political Sci
15 JOS/18/32112  Priscilla Gubring  Tuna F  Bsc Sociology
16 10S/18/28576  Nimkur Kefas Bamaiyi M LLB
17 JOS/18/31949 Nankwat Tanko Musa M  Bsc Sociology
18 J0S/18/34722  Kim Paul Macdonald M LLB
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19 JOS/18/32192 Samuel Kwapfier Shitna’an M  Bsc Economics 11 TRB/18/35030  Abraham Dimas Goni M LLB
20 KAD/18/27959 Leah Dashe Mishe F LLB 12 KAD/18/31716  Sarah Yakubu  Veronica F  Bsc Comp Sci
21 JOS/18/30621 Ponchang Seltim M LLB 13 ABJ/18/33311 Aliyu Waziri Idris M  Bsc Political Sci
22 J0S/18/33077  Jerry Zechariah Panwok M  BA Hist & Int'l Std 14 KAD/18/33569  Jenum Martins ~ Abraham M Bsc Political Sci
23 KAD/18/34785 Salim Saleh Muhammad M LLB 15 KAN/18/31292  Abdulmalik  Abubakar M  Bsc Accounting
24 10S/18/31943  Nanchang Domchak Miracle M  Bsc Accounting 16 BNU/18/34061  Christian Ediga John M Bsc Physics
25 )0S/18/33323 Tipshak George Dadong M  Bsc Chemistry 17 KAD/18/30760 Benjamin Nyatse M  Bsc Psychology
26 ABJ/18/33066 Nanmua Bandi M  Bsc Mathematics 18 LAG/18/34224 Lewah Adams Junior M LLB
27 J]0S/18/28513 Gift Jibrin Unangwa F BA English 19 KAD/18/34761  Auwal Umar Gado M  Bsc Political Sci
28 ]0S/18/32834  Kim Dauda Nash M Bsc Chemistry 20 EDO/18/31546  Onesimus Ishaya Dosambi M Bsc Comp Sci
29 ABJ/18/28784  Blessing Nankpak Fabyen F. ;JELB 21 YOL/18/33692° Hayatullahi Basiru M Bsc Political Sci
30 KAD/18/30284 Daniel Joshua Nanman M  Bsc Political Sci 22 KAN/18/26330  Saul James Chindo M LLB
31 BAU/18/34100 Mabas Monday  Majau M  Bsc Forensic Sci 23 KAD/18/34611  Salem Gambo Edrick M Bsc Mgt Sci
32 ]0S/18/28045 Paul Rohbam Sabo M  Bsc Sociology 24 TRB/18/27007  Meshach Mbatiye M  Bsc Bio Sci
33 JO0S/18/26844 Shedrach Yakubu Dazam M  Bsc Political Sci 25 LAG/18/32278 Rosemary Jonathan Pheemominala F Bsc Bio Sci
34 ]0S/18/32023 Abel Arthur-vem Iliya M  Bsc Bio Sci 26 TRB/18/33446 James Wilson M  Bsc Psychology
35 JOS/18/33907  Rinji Gokir Kizito M  Bsc Forensic Sci 27 LAG/18/28978  Kelita Kefas Esthon F  Bsc Sociology
36 MNN/18/29969 Na‘'ankang Dakup Hygenus M  Bsc Biochemistry 28 KAN/18/29217  Tsobrimam  Manasseh M Bsc Biochemistry
37 ABJ/18/33628 Emmanuel Chikak Haruna M  Bsc Forensic Sci 29 KAD/18/34681 Usama Umar Balarabe M  Bsc Accounting
38 J0OS/18/27612 Bitrus Lamak M LLB 30 TRB/18/30414 Linus Ayackfor Bunwi M  Bsc Biochemistry
39 JOS/18/34534 Lemtifat Ayizeh James M  BA Hist & Int'l Std 31 ENU/18/29747 Kenneth Agbo Kelechi M  Bsc Mathematics
40 JOS/18/26993  Jibrin Wuyep Nantip M  Bsc Accounting 32 EDO/18/26564 Rimams Pyikison Tenku M  Bsc Political Sci
33 KAN/18/30946  Shehu Mustapha Isah M Bsc Comp Sci
RIVERS STATE 34 TRB/18/26232 James Ahmadu  Junior M. FELB
S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED 35 MNN/18/26328 Inyama Danjuma Aboki M LLB
1 OWR/18/29539 Chukwuemeka Olebara Oneil M LB 36 MDG/18/34186 Emmanuel Akaa James M  Bsc Political Sci
2 PHC/18/28981 Loveth Amadi Chinedu F LLB 37 TRB/18/29336  Jamilu Sani M LLB
3 PHC/18/26056 Tamunodein Howells Peace F LLB 38 PHC/18/32956  Andefiki John Samuel M Bsc Physics
4 ENU/18/29861 Azunda Owiriwa  Rabbi M LLB 39 TRB/18/33450 Emokwano  Bawa Fachano M LLB
5 PHC/18/31139  Ikechi Wodah  Joshua M Bsc Political Sci 40 KAD/18/34571 Emmanuel  Daniel  Onuh M Bsc Mathematics
6 LAG/18/29489 Rebecca Clinton  Mariam P BA Hist & Int'l Std
7 PHC/18/28108  Paul Wagozie Chikamadu M  LLB YOBE STATE
8 PHC/18/29485  Victor James Leelee M LLB S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED
9 PHC/18/26412  Chilotum Melford Muhammed M LLB 1 KAN/18/30963  Auwal Abdulhamid Idriss M  Bsc Comp Sci
10 LAG/18/30090  Promise Gbei Anthony M LLB 2 KAN/18/28088 Muhammad Ibrahim Naseer M LLB A
11 PHC/18/34856  Chinemere  Philip Philip M Bsc Biochemistry 3 KAN/18/28348  Abubakar ~ Adamu  Salisu M Bsc Sociology
12 PHC/18/26961  Ofurum Igbudu  Chibuike M LLB 4 KAN/18/32489  Khalid Adamu  Usaini M  Bsc Political Sci
13 PHC/18/33908  Caleb Monday-baridi M  Bsc Forensic Sci 5 BAU/18/31237  Munkailu Ayuba M Bsc Economics
14 LAG/18/34577  Christopher Kalio Iyaye M Bsc in Economics 6 MDG/18/29286 Nasir Abubakar M Bsc Psychology
15 AB)/18/30748  Prince Agada  Divine M  Bsc Forensic Sci 7 1BD/18/26963  Musa Garba M BA English
16 ENU/18/27293  Wisdom Eze Moses M Bsc Biochemistry 8 ABJ/18/34218  Ibrahim Adam Harun M Bsc Sociology
17 PHC/18/31799  Divine Chukure M Bsc Bio Sci 9 KAN/18/29116  Samaila Dambe ’ M Bsc Biochemistry
18 PHC/18/26760  Edward Wellington Inye M BA Hist & Int'l Std 10 KAN/18/29558  Idriss Muhammad Alkali M us. :
19 PHC/18/28364  Otelima Dere-biemgbo F LLB 11 KAD/18/31936  Abubakar Ahmad  Sadiq M Bsc Political Sci
20 PHC/18/34280  Princess Nwikina Barilee F . LLB 12 KAN/18/34865 Muhammad Lawal Yakubu M BA Hist & Int’l Std
21 PHC/18/32873 Benedict ~ Egba  Amalaami M LLB 13 J0S/18/33310  Usman Muhammad Shehu M LB
22 PHC/18/28362 Desire Amakiri  Uche F  Bsc Mgt Sci 14 LAG/18/31131  Ismail Muhammad Abubakar M LLB
23 PHC/18/30267 Progress  Chinda  Nkem F  Bsc Forensic Sci 15 J05/18/32760  Sulieman  Sanni  Adams M Bsc Sociology
24 PHC/18/30290 Thankgod  James  Abolo-ngbie M LLB 16 KAN/18/34640  Umar Sadik M Bsc Economics
25 PHC/18/29932  Soala Otelimabia George M LLB 17 10S/18/33662 . Lawal Adam  Sale M LB
26 PHC/18/29631  Faith Eze Nkechi F  Bsc Biochemistry 18 KAN/18/33293  Ibrahim Yunusa  Murtala M LB .
27 PHC/18/28260 James Amadi Ezindah M LLB 19 KAN/18/29288  Arabi Abduljamil Musa M Bsc Forensic Sci
28 PHC/18/34291 Thankgod  Nwikina John M Bsc Mathematics 20 KAN/AR{3S469 Wuhammpd = Ibrsbim = Ahmad W 8ax Peychelogy
29 PHC/18/33568  Precious Njubemere Igwe F  Bsc Sociology 21 BAU/18/26127 = Musa Adamu. Vunusa M. (BAHist & Int'] Sed
30 LAG/18/33294  Kenneth Onwuadi Junior M LLB 22 BAU/18/33687  Suleman Ibrahim Badejo M  Bsc Bio Sci
31 PHC/18/27919  Collins Obah Chidi M LLB 23 MDG/18/26436 Haruna Mohammad Lawan M Bsc Political Sci
32 ABJ]/18/26875  Favour Alegwu F  BA English 24 BAU/18/31085 Babagana Abatcha . M Bsc Sociology
33 PHC/18/31684  Wisdom Joseph M LLB 25 ENU/18/33228 Muhammad Adam Jamilu M  Bsc Bio Sci
34 PHC/18/29630  Favour Nkem Chisa FE LLB 26 10S/18/27589  lJibir Ishaku Elisha M Bsc Political _Scl
35 PHC/18/29761 Boma Dibi Peter M  Bsc Bio Sci 27 KAN/18/32176 Muhammad zaharaddeen Yuguf M Bsc Comp Sci
36 KAD/18/28167 Godknows  Alpheaus M Bsc Political Sci 28 BRAIERAS:SS: . Sy Mugaiy. Toeiim - 7~
37 OWR/18/28214 Timothy  Orioha M Bsc Comp Sci 29 SaEAIIl el Antraw P uling e B
- e g == 30 MDG/18/29256 Hosea Simon M Bsc CEem!sEry
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Baid - ChBlakast’ 21 BAU/18/26127 Musa Adamu Yunusa M BA Hist & Int’l Std
B {;‘g,’}g,’g;;gf — e A o e o 22 BAU/18/33687 Suleman  Ibrahim Badejo M  Bsc Bio Sci
31 PHC/18/27919  Collins Obah Chidi M LLB 23 MDG/18/26436 Haruna Mohammad Lawan M Bsc Political Sci
32 ABJ/18/26875 Eavour Alegwu F BA English 24 BAU/18/31085 Babagana Abatcha ) M Bsc Sociology
33 PHC/18/31684  Wisdom Joseph M LLB 25 ENU/18/33228 Muhammad Adam Jamilu M Bsc Bio Sci
34 PHC/18/29630  Fanoor . Chida . tia 26 J0S/18/27589  Jibir Ishaku  Elisha M Bsc Political Sci
35 PHC/18/29761 Boma Dibi Peter M  Bsc Bio Sci 27 KAN/18/32176  Muhammad zaharafideen Yusuf M Bsc Comp Sci
36 KAD/18/28167 Godknows  Alpheaus M Bsc Political Sci 28 BAU/18/29555  Zubairu Munkaila Ibrahim M Bsc Sociology
37 OWR/18/28214 Timothy Orioha M Bsc Comp Sci §g :?)”G“&/ 3229727595 ;a"' g."d’e‘" ; g:ﬁ c‘;‘:ﬂf‘;'t
38 PHC/18/28276  Albert Ngbeka  Albert M Bsc Comp Sci 3 /18/27975 e o o o
39 PHC/18/29936  Peace Isaiah Igoni F Bsc Biochemistry /18/ anamma o d Bsc P I'"" 440
40 PHC/18/29874  Samuel Deedum Tamakara M  BA Hist & Int’l Std 32 KAD/18/32427 ~ Abubakar  Muhammad Sadeeq M Bsc Political Sci
33 MDG/18/31340 Rose Samaila Gabole F Bsc Comp Sci
SOKOTO STATE 34 ABJ/18/30108 Muhammad Gambo Ali M  Bsc Cqmp §ci
S/NEXAM NO FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED 35 MDG/18/32758 ”“';f"‘“‘ad ”“k"a'“"'“d Kambari M gsc B‘?‘°:c' :
1 KAD/18/33935 Ibrahim Bashir M Bsc Mathematics 36 KAN/18/32519  Joshua tuka  Garingaye M  Bsc Biochemistry
2 SKT/18/26211  Suleiman  Yakub  Ibrahim M BA English 37 ABJ/18/34596  Usman ldris — Bande M Bsc Blochemistry
3 KAD/18/26385 Yahaya Suleiman M Bsc Accounting 38 LAG/18/28435  Ibrahim Audu M Bsc Political Sci
4 KAD/18/27946 Ahmed Modibbo Ahmed M  Bsc Mathematics 39 KAN/18/29779  Abubakar ~ Muhd  Isah M Bsc Political Sci
5 LAG/18/29820  Buhari Umar  Alhassan M Bsc Sociology 40 10S/18/32445  Abbas Garba i 2 8sc ScNany
6 KAD/18/26367 Idris Usman M  Bsc Economics
7 LAG/18/30115  Yusuf Sanni  Umar M BA English " ZAMFARA ST:TE & sox
8 KAD/18/27638 Mubarak  Abubakar M Bsc Political Sci S/NEXAM NO "f)‘.s"“ E :"Ir"”"“““ AM :E PROGRAMME APPLIED
9 SKT/18/28391  Murtala Muhammad Auwal M BA English 1 KAD/18/29438  Kabiru it o S
10 KAD/18/33613 Idris Abdullahi M Bsc Physics 2 KAD/18/29784  Suleiman uhamme: sc Chemistry
11 KAD/18/32070  Kabiru Bashir M Bsc Physics 3 KAD/18/28077 Imrana Muhammad M Bsc Political Sci
12 SKT/18/26780 Naziru Musa Shua’ibu M LLB 4 LAG/18/28090  Ibrahim Hammed Abayor M Bsc Bio Sci
13 KAN/18/30453  Usman Abubakar M Bsc Accounting 5 KAD/18/30405 Abdurrahman Shinkafi Abdullahi M  Bsc Economics
14 KAD/18/33084  Abdulsalam  Shehu M Bsc Comp Sci 6 KAD/18/28299  Adamu Ahmad  Adamu M Bsc Physics
15 SKT/18/26911 Ahmad Aliyu M Bsc Political Sci 7 KAD/18/32978  Abubakar Muhammad M  BA Hist & Iqt | Std
16 KAN/18/26040 Umar Bello Muhammad M  Bsc Political Sci g xg/ 12/332;3 ;"ba“;:?z” g!a'sqd Adam u gsc §F°",f'“'?'5
17 KAD/18/34205 Muhammad Muhammad M Bsc Political Sci % JOS/18/26873 Ly A" R é?cse'."'s"y
18 LAG/18/28551  Abubakar  Aliyu Sodiq M  Bsc Bio Sci /18/ pciman e SCDI0 9t
19 KAD/18/27609  Sani Mansir M Bsc Bio Sci 11 KAD/18/33313 Huss_alm Rabilu ] Danmusa M  Bsc Bio §c:
20 SKT/18/31878  Mubarak  Murtala M Bsc Biochemistry 12 KAD/18/33253  Ismail Abdullahi Chafe M Bsc Physics
21 KAD/18/34092  Mustapha  Ibrahim Muhammad M  Bsc Physics 13 KAD/18/27137  Mohammed Wada Sagir M. “LLB - )
22 KAD/18/34463  Aminu lawal Babaye M Bsc Mathematics 14 ABJ]/18/26847 Mustapha Mohgmmad Bello M BA Hist & Int’l Std
23 KAD/18/33240 Muhammed Isah s M Bsc Accounting 15 KAD/18/27597  Abdulrahman Sani Musa B R
24 KAD/18/32921 Umar Abdullahi M Bsc Sociology 16 KAD/18/31431  Abdullahi Ado ] Sa’adu M Bsc Poll}ncal Sci
25 SKT/18/34829 Hassan Muhammad M Bsc Comp Sci 17 KAN/18/33027  Abubakar Zakari Ubale M Bsc Sociology
26 KAD/18/31775 Mahmud Sani M Bsc Comp Sci 18 KAD/18/32835 Saminu Muhammed Shafiu M  Bsc Account.ing
27 KAD/18/33346 Haruna Abdullahi Dauda M BA Hist & Int'l Std 19 KAD/18/34803  Lukman Umar  Ahmad M Bsc Economics
28 SKT/18/29609  Aminu Abdullahi Maikano M Bsc Comp Sci 20 KAD/18/33301  Aliyu Abdullahi  Aimaliki M Bsc Bio Sci
29 KAD/18/33235  Aminu Yakubu M Bsc Mathematics 21 KAD/18/32945  Khalid Amin ~ Abubakar M Bsc Physics
30 SKT/18/34166  Abdulrazak  Abubakar M Bsc Forensic Sci 22 KAD/18/33165  Maaji Usman  Zaharadeen M  Bsc Mathematics
31 KAN/18/29126  Muhammadbakir Salisu Tureta M Bsc Psychology %i ﬁfgig’gggi }gra:!m FY{a:": : gA HP';t & Int'l Std
32 ENU/18/32551  Godswill  Uwadiegwu Ejike M Bsc Bio Sci /18/ rahim akubu sc Ehysics i
33 ABJ/18/27384 Sulaiman Dawud M BA English 25 KAD/18/30767  Muslim Ladan Ahmad M Bsc Political Sci
34 SKT/18/28089  Abdullahi  Abubakar Ahmad M LLB o ﬁ‘g/ig/ggggg e <A — . e g°°‘°'°59?’
35 J0S/18/29815  Yazid Bawa Abdullahi M Bsc Accounting AD/18/ Uhamma ol Sc.comp Sci
36 KAN/18/26788 Muhammed Danladi M Bsc Political Sci 28 JO0S/18/27730  Ibraheem A duI.Iahl Labaran M  Bsc Mat_hematlcs
37 SKT/18/33553 Mitadeen Muhammed M LLB 29 KAD/18/28780  Abdullahi Ibrahim Bako M  Bsc Sociology
38 10S/18/26177  Zakari Abdullahi Garba M Bsc Political Sci 4 xgﬁgﬁg;gg Iilau:g:ak Lau';gyam : . i §°|.“‘tP P
39 SKT/18/34579  Yazid Murdasi Gatawa M Bsc Mathematics 5 e masey SEQMbeal Scl
40 KAD/18/33048  Abdulrahaman Yahaya M Bsc Sociology 32 KAN/18/27533 Su'alman Saleh Moriki M  Bsc Mathe:matlcs
33 KAD/18/27866  Rais Muhammad Muhammad M  Bsc Chemistry
TARABA STATE 34 KAD/18/31983  Umar Nasir Faqu M LLB 2
S/NEXAMNO  FIRSTNAME SURNAMEOTHERNAME SEX PROGRAMME APPLIED 32 KAD/18/32514  Muhammad Umar  Sani - B Sechi
1 PHC/18/29184  Douglas Nawati  Daniel M LLB 36 KAD/18/28329  Usman Hassan M Bsc Sociology
2 TRB/18/32379  Moses Anthony Mamman M LLB 37 KAN/18/31946 Surajo Sani M  Bsc Economics
3 BNU/18/26230 Favour Yakubu  Danmaliki F LLB 38 SKT/18/30821 Yakubu Gambo Hassan M BA His.t & Ipt’l Std
4 TRB/18/34330 Philip Maliki  Rimamndeyati M  Bsc Mathematics 33 ﬂﬁ/ig/ggggf ig"g‘ y :e“." " : gsc o g‘é:
5 ABJ/18/29664  Samuel Agbele  Isaac M  BA English /18/ qhagar asiu 8¢
6 TRB/18/28199  Ibrahim Harisu M Bsc Biochemistry
7 J0S/18/34348  Terngu Orduega M Bsc Political Sci Signed
8 ENU/18/33434  Elisha Richard  Ali M Bsc Biochemistry ANDREW JAMES MSHELBARA
9 TRB/18/28983  Ekah Ezekiel M Bsc Political Sci . .
10 KAD/18/28414  Gideon Danbeki M BA Hist & Int'l Std for: Academy Registrar




